
NEW ODAFF License # 2025 License # Company Name Physical Address Mailing Address

4143600077 12000077 Valles Inc dba Bryan Agri Products 210 N KATY AVE, DURANT, OK, 74701 210 N KATY AVE, DURANT, OK, 74701

4143600556 12000556 AMERICAN PLANT FOOD CORP 903 MAYO SHELL RD, GALENA PARK, TX, 77547 PO BOX 584, GALENA PARK, TX, 77547

4143602054 12002054 SUREGROW AG PRODUCTS INC 6150 HWY 67/377, COMANCHE, TX, 76442 250 CR 416, COMANCHE, TX, 76442

4143603592 12003592 ADVANCED NUTRIENTS 8687 Melrose Ave, West Hollywood, CA, 90069 P O BOX 320523, Franklin, WI, 53132

4143605362 12005362 DICALITE MANAGEMENT GROUP, INC. 100 FOUR FALLS, SUITE 500, CONSHOHOCKEN, PA, 19428 C/O GTM, Wayne, PA, 19087

4143605878 12005878 HYDROFARM LLC 1510 MAIN STREET, SHOEMAKERSVILLE, PA, 19555 2103 HARRISON AVE, OLYMPIA, Wa, 98502

4143604533 12004533 Plant Response Inc 111 E TEVER ST, PLANT CITY, FL, 33563 PO Box 110355, Durham, NC, 27709

4143605199 12005199 Wedgworth's Inc 651 NW 9TH ST, BELLE GLADE, FL, 33430 211 SR 70W, LAKE PLACID , FL, 33852

4143605955 12005955 AGRIENERGY SOLUTIONS 717 S. MAIN, PRINCETON, IL, 61356 717 S. MAIN, PRINCETON, IL, 61356

4143602287 12002287 ARBORSYSTEMS PO BOX 34645, OMAHA, NE, 68134 14481 LOCHRIDGE BLVD, COVINGTON, GA, 30014

4143604490 12004490 BAM AGRICULTURAL SOLUTIONS 1481 NW 25TH DRIVE, OKEECHOBEE, FL, 34972 2234 North Federal Hwy ??#3183, Boca Raton, FL, 334317710

4143603154 12003154 CHS INC 5500 CENEX DR, MS#305, INVER GROVE HEIGHTS, MN, 55077 PO BOX 64089 MS 320, ST PAUL, MN, 55164

4143600803 12000803 DARLING INGREDIENTS INC 5601 N. MacArthur Blvd., IRVING, TX, 75038 4221 ALEXANDRIA PIKE, COLD SPRING, KY, 41076

4143603959 12003959 ECOLOGICAL LABORATORIES INC 2525 NE 9TH AVE, CAPE CORAL, FL, 33909 P O BOX 184, MALVERN, NY, 11565

4143600546 12000546 OAKLEY FERTILIZER INC 312 S FIR ST, BEEBE, AR, 72012 PO BOX 935, BEEBE, AR, 72012

4143602406 12002406 TLC FLORIST & GREENHOUSES INC 105 W MEMORIAL RD, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73114 105 W MEMORIAL RD, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73114

4143602197 12002197 TEXHOMA WHEAT GROWERS INC 708 WEST HIGHWAY 54, TEXHOMA, TX, 73949 PO BOX 10018, TEXHOMA, TX, 73960

4143605908 12005908 INNOVAHORT PO BOX 682, MT. ULLA, NC, 28125 4 GLOMIN LN, POTTSBORO, TX, 75076

4143604770 12004770 ORO AGRI INC 2788 S MAPLE AVE, FRESNO, CA, 93725 2788 S MAPLE AVE, FRESNO, CA, 93725

4143604966 12004966 PF HARRIS MANUFACTURING COMPANY P.O. BOX 1922, CARTERSVILLE, GA, 30120 C/O DELTA ANALYTICAL CORPORATION, SILVER SPRING, MD, 20904

4143604769 12004769 AGRINOS INC 279 Cousteau Place Ste 100, Davis, CA, 95618 4695 Macarthur Court     Suite 1200, Newport Beach, CA, 92660

4143604952 12004952 ALLIED IMPORTS AND LOGISTICS INC 1162 SAMOA BLVD, ARCATA, CA, 95521 2103 HARRISON AVE, OLYMPIA, Wa, 98502

4143601984 12001984 DASCO INC 9785 MAROON CIRCLE STE 110, ENGLEWOOD, CO, 80112 9000 E. Nichols Ave., Ste. 205, Centennial, CO, 80112

4143600559 12000559 EUROCHEM NORTH AMERICA CORP 3227 E 31st St, TULSA, OK, 74105 3227 E 31st St, TULSA, OK, 74105

4143600916 12000916 AMERICAN PLANT PRODUCTS & SERVICES INC 9200 NW 10TH ST, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 731277430 9200 NW 10TH ST, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 731277430

4143602257 12002257 CHEM ONE LTD 14140 WESTFAIR EAST DR, HOUSTON, TX, 77041 14140 WESTFAIR EAST DR, HOUSTON, TX, 77041

4143600687 12000687 CYTOZYME LABORATORIES INC 2700 SOUTH 600 WEST, SALT LAKE CITY, UT, 84115 2700 SOUTH 600 WEST, SALT LAKE CITY, UT, 84115

4143605544 12005544 BOKASHI EARTHWORKS 308 NE 37TH ST, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73105 5120 N. Santa Fe Ave., OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73118

4143602153 12002153 VAN DIEST SUPPLY CO 800 N WASHINGTON, ABILENE, KS, 67410 PO BOX 610, WEBSTER CITY, IA, 505950610

4143600266 12000266 WALTERS COOP ELEVATOR - WALTERS 409 W MISSOURI, WALTERS, OK, 735720007 PO BOX 7, WALTERS, OK, 735720007

4143605328 12005328 FAUST BIO-AGRICULTURAL SERVICES, INC, 6080 WIGRICH ROAD, INDEPENDENCE, OR, 97351 6080 WIGRICH ROAD, INDEPENDENCE, OR, 97351

4143605971 12005971 GLOBAL HUMIC PRODUCTS LTD. 53323 RGE RD 232, SHERWOOD PARK, CANADA, AB, T8A4V2 53323 RGE RD 232, SHERWOOD PARK, CANADA, AB, T8A4V2

4143605932 12005932 THE CATALYST PRODUCT GROUP 6267 N ANDERSON RD, STANFIELD, AZ, 85172 2270 S. BOULDER ST., GILBERT, AZ, 85295

4143605534 12005534 UPL NA, INC. 630 FREEDOM BUSINESS CENTER  SUITE 402, KING OF PRUSSIA, PA, 194061331 15401 WESTON PARKWAY, CARY, NC, 27513

4143600763 12000763 VOLUNTARY PURCHASING GROUPS 230 FM 87, BONHAM, TX, 75418 230 FM 87, BONHAM, TX, 75418

4143605984 12005984 WE THE WILD USA 5301 POLK STREET, HOUSTON, TX, 77023 5301 POLK STREET, HOUSTON, TX, 77023

4143604725 12004725 AG CONCEPTS CORP 17285 US HWY 30, BLISS, ID, 83314 439 E SHORE DRIVE #200, EAGLE, ID, 83616

4143603504 12003504 AZOMITE MINERAL PRODUCTS INC 1078 W 5300 S, NEPHI, UT, 84648 P O BOX 21, NEPHI, UT, 84648

4143603225 12003225 CF INDUSTRIES SALES LLC 39139 HWY 18, DONALDSONVILLE, LA, 70346 2375 Waterview Dr, Northbrook, IL, 60062

4143606097 12006097 OBERLAND AGRISCIENCE INC. 71 GRASSY LAKE DRIVE, HALIFAX, NS, B3S0E8 C/O COMPASS REGULATORY, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94104

4143602059 12002059 SEACHEM LABORATORIES INC 1000 SEACHEM DR, MADISON, GA, 30650 1000 SEACHEM DR, MADISON, GA, 30650

4143604206 12004206 SIMPLOT AB RETAIL, INC. DBA SIMPLOT TURF & HORTICULTURE 5201 W. RENO AVE., SUITE 3, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73127 PO Box 9296, Boise, ID, 83707

4143605278 12005278 SIMPLOT AB RETAIL, INC. DBA SIMPLOT TURF & HORTICULTURE 1677700 HOWLAND AVE, LATHROP, CA, 95330 P.O BOX 9296, BOISE, ID, 83707

4143605812 12005812 SIMPLOT AB RETAIL, INC. DBA SIMPLOT TURF & HORTICULTURE 4195 ONEIDA ST  UNIT H, DENVER, CO, 80216 PO BOX 9296, BOISE, ID, 83707

4143604919 12004919 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 498 WW RD, COPELAND, KS, 67837 P.O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143604925 12004925 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 240 22ND ST, GREELEY, CO, 80632 P.O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143603738 12003738 EVERRIS NA INC PO BOX 3310, DUBLIN, OH, 43016 PO BOX 3310, DUBLIN, OH, 43016

4143602080 12002080 OAKLEY FERTILIZER INC 3700 LINCOLN AVE, NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR, 72114 PO BOX 17880, NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR, 72117

4143602065 12002065 ROLF C HAGEN USA CORP 305 FORBES BLVD, MANSFIELD, MA, 02048 305 FORBES BLVD, MANSFIELD, MA, 02048

4143600576 12000576 YARA NORTH AMERICA INC 100 N TAMPA ST STE #3800, TAMPA, FL, 33602 100 N TAMPA ST STE #3800, TAMPA, FL, 33602

4143602681 12002681 Anthony Farmers Coop 519 W MAIN, ANTHONY, KS, 67003 PO Box 111, ANTHONY, KS, 67003

4143605433 12005433 AMVAC Chemical Corporation 4695 MACARTHUR COURT, NEWPORT BEACH, CA, 92660 4695 MACARTHUR COURT, NEWPORT BEACH, CA, 92660

4143605731 12005731 BIOCONSORTIA 279 COUSTEAU PLACE SUITE 100, DAVIS, CA, 95618 279 COUSTEAU PLACE SUITE 100, DAVIS, CA, 95618

4143605567 12005567 GGEN DISTRIBUTION CORP 5619 DTC PARKWAY, GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO, 80111 C/O TSG CONSULTING, Washington , DC, 20036

4143605462 12005462 INNVICTIS ORGANIC ADVANCEMENTS 1099 W FRONT STREET, BOISE, ID, 83702 PO BOX 9296, BOISE, ID, 83707

4143604837 12004837 MYCORRHIZAL APPLICATIONS 710 NW E STREET, GRANTS PASS, OR, 97526 710 NW E STREET, GRANTS PASS, OR, 97526

4143605604 12005604 RAPID PLANT NUTRIENTS LLC 7 RENAISSANCE SQUARE, WHITE PLAINS, NY, 10601 7 RENAISSANCE SQUARE, WHITE PLAINS, NY, 10601

4143604455 12004455 SNF INC 1 CHEMICAL PLANT RD, RICEBORO, GA, 31323 1 CHEMICAL PLANT RD, RICEBORO, GA, 31323

4143604821 12004821 SYMBORG INC 2186 EASTMAN AVE UNIT 105, VENTURA, CA, 93003 12510 PROSPERITY DR STE 160, SILVER SPRINGS, MD, 20904

4143604476 12004476 AGROPLANTAE INC 1865 HERNDON AVE STE K321, CLOVIS, CA, 93611 1865 HERNDON AVE STE K321, CLOVIS, CA, 93611

4143600558 12000558 AMTURF ENTERPRISES LLC 13963 WESTSIDE LANE S, JEFFERSON, OR, 97352 13963 WESTSIDE LANE S, JEFFERSON, OR, 97352

4143606015 12006015 BLEUME, INC. 540 N DEARBORN ST #10309, CHICAGO, IL, 60610 540 N DEARBORN ST #10309, CHICAGO, IL, 60610

4143604529 12004529 BOTANICARE 800 Port Washington Blvd, Port Washington, NY, 11050 14111 Scottslawn Road, Marysville, OH, 43041

4143604418 12004418 CF INDUSTRIES NITROGEN LLC 39018 HWY 3089, DONALDSONVILLE, LA, 70346 4 PARKWAY NORTH STE 400, DEERFIELD, IL, 60015

4143604371 12004371 DR EARTH INC P O BOX 460, WINTERS, CA, 95694 P O BOX 500, ELMIRA, CA, 95625

4143605874 12005874 ECOGROW NATURALS LLC 3934 CYPRESS CREEK PKWY #205, HOUSTON, TX, 77068 3934 CYPRESS CREEK PKWY #205, HOUSTON, TX, 77068

4143605565 12005565 EDWARDS ENVIRONMENTAL CORPORATION 5909 N. KELLEY AVE., OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73111 5909 N. KELLEY AVE., OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73111

4143606166 12006166 EMRO USA, INC. 2440 N COYOTE DR STE 126, TUCSON, AZ, 85745 C/O BRAND MAVEN CONSULTING 14737 PAMS WAY, BAKERSFIELD, CA, 93314

4143605828 12005828 AUSTECH AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 6/8 LINDSAY ROAD, LONSDALE, SOUTH AUSTRALIA, SA, 5160 C/O SPRING REGULATORY SCIENCES, SPRING, TX, 77379

4143605502 12005502 BEANSTALK AGRICULTURE LLC 26485 SUMMIT CIRCLE, SANTA CLARITA, CA, 91350 1615 SW Highway 17, Arcadia, FL, 34266

4143605510 12005510 GGEN DISTRIBUTION CORP DBA CANOPY CROP MANAGEMENT 930 W. 7TH AVE, DENVER, CO, 80204 C/O TSG CONSULTING, Washington,   DC, 20036

4143604667 12004667 SBM LIFE SCIENCE CORPORATION 11000 WESTON PARKWAY, CARY, NC, 27513 PO BOX 525, MORRISVILLE, NC, 27560

4143602562 12002562 Skyline Encap Holdings, LLC 320 N Broadway, Ste 340, Green Bay, WI, 54303 340 N Broadway, Ste 115, Green Bay, WI, 54303

4143603360 12003360 AGRO-K CORP 8030 MAIN ST NE, MINNEAPOLIS, MN, 55432 2788 S MAPLE AVENUE, FRESNO, CA, 93725

4143601058 12001058 AGROLIQUID (HDQRTRS) 3055 W M-21, ST JOHNS, MI, 48879 3055 W. M-21, ST JOHNS, MI, 48879

4143605438 12005438 AGROPLASMA INC DBA FERTICELL 5865 SOUTH KYRENE RD   STE 1 , TEMPE , AZ, 85283 5865 SOUTH KYRENE RD   STE 1 , TEMPE , AZ, 85283

4143605340 12005340 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC 2083 MILE 32 ROAD, GUYMON, OK, 73942 PO BOX 1286 , GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143600827 12000827 AGRI GRO MARKETING INC HC 4 BOX 333, DONIPHAN, MO, 63935 PO Box 520, DONIPHAN, MO, 63935

4143602264 12002264 CENTRAL AQUATICS 5401 W OAKWOOD PARK DR, FRANKLIN, WI, 53132 521 CLAY STREET, CHILTON, WI, 53014

4143603696 12003696 TETRA TECHNOLOGIES INC 10000 ENERGY DRIVE, SPRING, TX, 77389 10000 ENERGY DRIVE, SPRING, TX, 77389

4143603368 12003368 THE ANDERSONS INC P O BOX 119, MAUMEE, OH, 435370119 P O BOX 119, MAUMEE, OH, 435370119

4143603167 12003167 TWO RIVERS COOP 300 S D ST, ARKANSAS CITY, KS, 67005 PO BOX 1087, ARKANSAS CITY, KS, 67005

4143600680 12000680 Midwest Fertilizer Inc 307 W COLE, MOUNDRIDGE, KS, 67107 PO BOX D, MOUNDRIDGE, KS, 67107

4143604650 12004650 ADVANCING ECO AGRICULTURE INC 4551 PARKS WEST ROAD, MIDDLEFIELD, OH, 44062 4551 PARKS WEST ROAD, MIDDLEFIELD, OH, 44062

4143605810 12005810 AGRI SCIENCES BIOLOGICALS USA, LLC. 8601 SIX FORKS ROAD, RALEIGH, NC, 27615 Agri Sciences Biologicals, c/o Compass Regulatory, San Francisco, CA, 94104

4143605522 12005522 AGRICULTURA, BIOLOGIA Y SERVICIOS SA DE CV AV. SIGLO XXI 124-A, COL. SANTA CRUZ DE LAS FLORES ,  TLAJOMULCO DE ZUNIGA, JA, 45640 C/O SPRING REGULATORY SCIENCES  , SPRING, TX, 77379

4143605477 12005477 IKE's LLC PO BOX 250, MIDDLESEX, NC, 27557 12733 DIRECTOR'S LOOP, WOODBRIDGE, VA, 22192

4143604347 12004347 IMC OUTDOOR LIVING A DIVISION OF LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING PO BOX 31366, DES PERES, MO, 63131 P O BOX 1019, SALEM, VA, 241531019

4143605826 12005826 IMIO TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 24 NEW ENGLAND DR STE 20, ESSEX, VT, 054522876 247 PROSPECT AVE STE 4G, BROOKLYN, NY, 112150545

4143605403 12005403 INNVICTIS BIOSCIENCE PLANT HEALTH TECHNOLOGIES 1099 W FRONT STREET, BOISE, ID, 83702 PO BOX 9296, BOISE , ID, 83707

4143605368 12005368 WAVE GROUP LLC 1634 E 3900N, BUHL, ID, 83316 1634 E 3900N, BUHL, ID, 83316

4143602985 12002985 AQUA AID INC dba AQUA AID SOLUTIONS 5484 S OLD CARRIAGE RD, ROCKY MOUNT, NC, 27803 5484 S OLD CARRIAGE RD, ROCKY MOUNT, NC, 27803

4143603742 12003742 AQUATROLS CORPORATION OF AMERICA 1273 IMPERIAL WAY, PAULSBORO, NJ, 08066 C/O Academy Irrigation LLC, Santa Fe, NM, 87592

4143605367 12005367 BIOSAFE SYSTEMS, LLC 22 MEADOW ST., EAST HARTFORD, CT, 06108 22 MEADOW ST., EAST HARTFORD, CT, 06108

4143600560 12000560 CARL POOL PRODUCTS 706 E BROADWAY, GLADEWATER, TX, 75647 PO BOX 1148, GLADEWATER, TX, 756471148

4143600736 12000736 CMA DISTRIBUTORS INC 139 W HALL, OBERLIN, KS, 67749 PO BOX 292, OBERLIN, KS, 67749292

4143600550 12000550 CREATIVE SALES INC 222 N PARK AVE, FREMONT, NE, 68025 222 N PARK AVE, FREMONT, NE, 68025

4143602791 12002791 DELTAG FORMULATIONS 1709 V F W RD, GREENVILLE, MS, 38704 PO BOX 4812, GREENVILLE, MS, 38704

4143604573 12004573 ELEMENTAL ENZYMES AG AND TURF LLC 1685 GALT INDUSTRIAL BLVD, ST LOUIS, MO, 63132 ELEMENTAL ENZYMES AG & TURF C/O LAURA KLASEK, ST. LOUIS , MO, 63132

4143601854 12001854 ESPOMA CO 6 ESPOMA RD, MILLVILLE, NJ, 08332 6 ESPOMA RD, MILLVILLE, NJ, 08332

4143603021 12003021 FERTI TEX LLC 1100 E CENTRAL, COMANCHE, TX, 76442 1100 E CENTRAL, COMANCHE, TX, 76442

4143603999 12003999 ARBORJET INC 99 BLUEBERRY HILL RD, WOBURN, MA, 01801 C/O DELTA  ANALYTICAL CORPORATION, SILVER SPRING, MD, 20904

4143600535 12000535 BARTLETT GRAIN COMPANY 4900 MAIN ST STE 1200, KANSAS CITY, MO, 64112 4900 MAIN ST STE 1200, KANSAS CITY, MO, 64112

4143602075 12002075 BONIDE PRODUCTS LLC 6301 SUTLIFF RD, ORISKANY, NY, 13424 6301 SUTLIFF RD, ORISKANY, NY, 13424

4143603694 12003694 CHRYSAL INTERNATIONAL 3063 NW 107 AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33172 3063 NW 107 AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33172

4143600525 12000525 COMPASS MINERALS OGDEN INC 765 N 10500 W, OGDEN, UT, 84404 9900 W 109TH ST, OVERLAND PARK, KS, 66210

4143601601 12001601 CROWN TECHNOLOGY INC 7513 E 96TH ST, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46256 PO BOX 50426, INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46250

4143605129 12005129 EDEN SOLUTIONS 109 E 17TH ST. 4564, CHEYENNE, WY, 82001 109 E 17TH ST. 4564, CHEYENNE, WY, 82001

4143605653 12005653 FBSCIENCES INC. 153 N MAIN ST. STE 100, COLLIERVILLE, TN, 38017 1910 Innovation Way, Suite 100, Libertyville, IL, 60048

4143605570 12005570 FERTI TECHNOLOGIES (STATESVILLE, NC) 111 MCNESS ROAD, STATESVILLE, NC, 286772742 C/O REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN, INC., SALEM, VA, 24153

4143602897 12002897 FLEMING FEED & GRAIN CO 309 S MAIN, LEON, KS, 67074 309 S MAIN, LEON, KS, 67074

4143605019 12005019 GREENE COUNTY FERTILIZER COMPANY, INC. 1490 AIRPORT RD. SUITE B, GREENSBORO, GA, 30642 2415 San Ramon Valley Blvd Suite 4179, San Ramon, CA, 945833420

4143602225 12002225 HAIFA NORTH AMERICA INC 307 CRANES ROOST BLVD , ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL, 32701 307 CRANES ROOST BLVD , ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL, 32701

4143603771 12003771 HELM FERTILIZER CORPORATION 401 EAST JACKSON ST , TAMPA, FL, 33602 401 EAST JACKSON ST , TAMPA, FL, 33602

4143605982 12005982 HUMA, INC 1331 W HOUSTON AVE, GILBERT, AZ, 85233 1331 W HOUSTON AVE, GILBERT, AZ, 85233

4143606043 12006043 JACKSON POLLOCK FINANCIAL LLC 17940 BALFOUR TER, FT MYERS, FL, 33913 17940 BALFOUR TER, FT MYERS, FL, 33913

4143606210 NULL BioXRG, INC 1839 SHILOH AVENUE, BRAZOS, TX, 77803 1839 SHILOH AVENUE, BRAZOS, TX, 77803

4143604743 12004743 CATALYST 933 N KINGS RD, NAMPA, ID, 83687 155 Shannon Drive , NAMPA, ID, 83687

4143600322 12000322 EQUITY EXCHANGE (PERRYTON) 206 WHEELER ST., TURPIN, OK, 73950 P O BOX 889, PERRYTON, TX, 79070

4143606165 12006165 BETHEL FARMS, LLLP 8780 NW BETHEL FARMS RD, ARCADIA, FL, 34266 8780 NW BETHEL FARMS RD, ARCADIA, FL, 34266

4143605188 12005188 BRETT-YOUNG SEEDS LIMITED 51134 HWY 330, WINNEPEG, ON, R3V 1158 PO BOX 99 ST NORBERT POSTAL STATION, WINNIPEG, CA, R3V 1L5

4143605259 12005259 CHEMICAL DYNAMICS, INC. 4206 BUSINESS LANE, PLANT CITY, FL, 33566 4206 BUSINESS LANE, PLANT CITY, FL, 33566
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4143604436 12004436 CHS INC. 2700 TROTT AVE SW, WILLMAR, MN, 56201 P O BOX 897, WILLMAR, MN, 56201

4143605710 12005710 COOP GRO LLC 124 WHITE ROAD, DIXIE, GA, 31629 124 WHITE ROAD, DIXIE, GA, 31629

4143605461 12005461 FLORAFLEX CORP 4804 LAUREL CANYON BLVD STE 1047, STUDIO CITY, CA, 91607 C/O ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS GROUP, SACRAMENTO, CA, 95814

4143600774 12000774 FLORATINE PRODUCTS GROUP INC 355 E SOUTH ST, COLLIERVILLE, TN, 38017 355 EAST SOUTH STREET, COLLIERVILLE, TN, 38017

4143605589 12005589 FLOURISH PLANT INC 1200 TORO GRANDE BLVD SUITE 200, CEDAR PARK, TX, 78613 C/O SPRING REGULATORY SCIENCES, SPRING, TX, 77379

4143605738 12005738 BANNER SALES & CONSULTING C/O GENESIS REGULATORY CONSULTING, BROOKLYN, MI, 11215 247 PROSPECT AVE STE 4G, BROOKLYN, NY, 11215

4143601054 12001054 CSI CHEMICAL CORP - EL PASO 1716 MONTANA AVE, EL PASO, TX, 79902 PO BOX 1019, SALEM, VA, 24153

4143603358 12003358 DREXEL CHEMICAL CO 1700 CHANNEL AVE, MEMPHIS, TN, 38106 PO BOX 13327, MEMPHIS, TN, 381130327

4143606150 12006150 EARTH'S ORIGINAL ORGANICS LLC 1959 S. POWER ROAD, SUITE 103-375, MESA, AZ, 85206 1823 SHAW AVE., SUITE 103, CLOVIS, CA, 93611

4143605395 12005395 EVERGREEN WAY INC. 5999 CUSTER ROAD, FRISCO, TX, 75035 5999 CUSTER ROAD, FRISCO, TX, 75035

4143605690 12005690 FERTINAGRO USA CORP 1680 MICHIGAN AVE. STE 722, MIAMI BEACH, FL, 33139 1680 MICHIGAN AVE. STE 722, MIAMI BEACH, FL, 33139

4143604938 12004938 FIELD 16 LLC DBA HEAVY 16 14488 Garfield Ave, Paramount, CA, 90723 14488 Garfield Ave, Paramount, CA, 90723

4143606094 12006094 GREENWAVE ORGANIZATION CORP 315 FRONT STREET, NEW HAVEN, CT, 06513 315 Front Street, New Haven, CT, 06513

4143606171 12006171 HAWTHORNE HYDROPONICS LLC 2300 CHABOT COURT, TRACY, CA, 95304 14111 SCOTTSLAWN ROAD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041

4143604526 12004526 HAWTHORNE HYDROPONICS LLC (DBA) GENERAL HYDROPONICS 2877 GIFFEN AVENUE, SANTA ROSA, CA, 954079540 14111 Scottslawn Road, Marysville, OH, 430419540

4143600575 12000575 JIM HICKS AND COMPANY LLC 565 MERCURY LN, BREA, CA, 92821 565 MERCURY LN, BREA, CA, 92821

4143600587 12000587 JJ MAUGET CO 5435 PECK RD, ARCADIA, CA, 910065847 129 Growth Center Dr NE #A, Floyd, VA, 240915847

4143606073 12006073 KOCH FERTILIZER WEVER LLC 3546 180TH ST, WEVER, IA, 52658 PO BOX 2900, WICHITA, KS, 67201

4143606075 12006075 LAKE MASTER PROS 17980 CR 1660, FITTSTOWN, OK, 74842 902 ARLINGTON CENTER , ADA, OK, 74820

4143606213 NULL MACROSOURCE LLC-SHAKOPEE 7632 COUNTY ROAD 101, SHAKOPEE, MN, 55379 5 SKIDWAY VILLAGE WALK, SAVANNAH , GA, 31411

4143606215 NULL Ceradis Crop Protection B.V. Agro Business Park 10, Wageningen, , 6708 PW 6620 Cypresswood Drive, Spring, TX, 77379

4143606234 NULL TEVA Holdings 6100 St Hwy 77, Benton, MO, 63736 14481 Lochridge Blvd., Covington, GA, 30014

4143605315 12005315 JOHNSTON SEED COMPANY LLC 319 W CHESTNUT AVE, ENID, OK, 73701 PO BOX 1392, ENID, OK, 73702

4143606183 12006183 JUST GOOD SOIL, INC. 1680 MICHIGAN AVE, MIAMI BEACH, FL, 33139 C/O BRAND MAVEN CONSULTING, BAKERSFIELD, CA, 93314

4143605901 12005901 LUCENT BIOSCIENCES, INC. 207-1425 MARINE DRIVE, WEST VANCOUVER, BC, V7T 1B9 Lucent Biosciences, c/o Compass Regulatory, San Francisco, CA, 94104

4143605083 12005083 MARTIN MARIETTA MAGNESIA SPECIALTIES 1800 EAST LAKE RD., MANISTEE, MI, 49660 2700 Wycliff Rd, RALEIGH, NC, 27607

4143604971 12004971 FRONT ROW AG, LLC 2794 GREAT COVE ROAD, WARFORDSBURG, PA, 17267 C/O BRANDT CONSOLIDATED, INC., SPRINGFIELD, IL, 62711

4143602483 12002483 GUBLER ORCHIDS 2200 BELFIELD BLVD, LANDERS, CA, 92285 PO BOX 3100, LANDERS, CA, 92285

4143604672 12004672 IMPACT ORGANICS 1009 LINN COUNTY RD, LACYGNE, KS, 66040 2415 San Ramon Valley Blvd Suite 4179, San Ramon, CA, 94583

4143605768 12005768 JR CROPTECH, LLC PO BOX 181, Collingswood, NJ, 08108 C/O KRK CONSULTING LLC, MERCER, PA, 16137

4143606168 12006168 FUTURE FRESH FARMS 2365 MOUNTAIN VISTA LANE STE 5, PROVO, UT, 84606 C/O BRAND MAVEN CONSULTING 14737 PAMS WAY, BAKERSFIELD, CA, 93314

4143603517 12003517 ICL PREMIUM FERTILIZERS NA 622 EMERSON RD, STE 500, ST LOUIS, MO, 63141 622 Emerson Road, Ste. 500, St. Louis, MO, 63141

4143605650 12005650 J AND J BAGGING LLC 1312 RIALTO ROAD, YAZOO CITY, MS, 39194 1312 RIALTO ROAD, YAZOO CITY, MS, 39194

4143605370 12005370 J&D FERTILIZER, LTD DBA D. STUTZMAN FARMS 9205 S. KRAXBERGER RD., CANBY, OR, 97013 PO BOX 307, CANBY, OR, 97013

4143605369 12005369 KING SOLOMON NUTRIENTS INC, dba KING SOLOMON 2215 PALMA DR. UNIT H, VENTURA, CA, 93003 2215 PALMA DR. UNIT H, VENTURA, CA, 93003

4143606008 12006008 LANDUS COOPERATIVE, DBA LANDUS, DBA LANDUS DIRECT 220 SW 9TH ST., DES MOINES, IA, 50309 LANDUS C/O COMPASS REGULATORY, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94104

4143606071 12006071 LIDA PLANT RESEARCH LLC 1444 FULTON STREET, FRESNO, CA, 93721 C/O SCIREG, INC., WOODBRIDGE, VA, 22192

4143604867 12004867 LOTUS GARDENING SOLUTIONS 2321 CIRCADIAN WAY, SANTA ROSA, CA, 95407 PO BOX 7613, SANTA ROSA, CA, 95407

4143605672 12005672 NOVITA SOLUTIONS LLC 1800 N DIXON STREET, GAINESVILLE, TX, 76240 901 FELDSPAR WAY, PRINCETON, TX, 75407

4143606068 12006068 OCI METHANOL MARKETING 2800 POST OAK BLVD, HOUSTON, TX, 77056 2800 POST OAK BLVD, HOUSTON, TX, 77056

4143605987 12005987 P & L DEVELOPMENT LLC 200 HICKS STREET, WESTBURY, NY, 11590 C/O KRK CONSULTING LLC, 1152 PERRY HWY, MERCER, PA, 16137

4143600724 12000724 PLANTABBS PRODUCTS 8839H KELSO DR, BALTIMORE, MD, 21221 P O BOX 165, HUNT VALLEY, MD, 21030

4143602674 12002674 K & K VETERINARY SUPPLY INC 675 LAURA LN, TONTITOWN, AR, 72770 PO BOX 1090, TONTITOWN, AR, 72770

4143604549 12004549 LESAFFRE YEAST CORPORATION 7475 WEST MAIN ST, MILWAUKEE, WI, 53214 7475 WEST MAIN ST, MILWAUKEE, WI, 53214

4143602475 12002475 MOSAIC GLOBAL SALES LLC 13830 CIRCA CROSSING DR, LITHIA, FL, 33547 13830 CIRCA CROSSING DRIVE, LITHIA, FL, 33547

4143605361 12005361 GTX Turf Farms LP 121 W DE LA GUERRA ST, SANTA BARBARA, CA, 93101 121 W DE LA GUERRA ST, SANTA BARBARA, CA, 93101

4143605715 12005715 HERITAGE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY GROUP 7440 TX-121, MCKINNEY, TX, 75070 7440 State Hwy 121, MCKINNEY, TX, 75070

4143603015 12003015 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 3005 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE, LOVELAND, CO, 80538 PO BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143605316 12005316 BIO S.I. TECHNOLOGY 109 E 6TH STREET, JUSTIN, TX, 76247 P O BOX 784, ARGYLE, TX, 76226

4143604679 12004679 BIOPRO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 4060 SE 45TH CT, OCALA, FL, 34480 12510 PROSPERITY DRIVE, SILVER SPRING, MD, 20904

4143600904 12000904 BRANDT CONSOLIDATED INC 2935 S KOKE MILL RD, SPRINGFIELD, IL, 62711 2935 S KOKE MILL RD, SPRINGFIELD, IL, 62711

4143605342 12005342 BW FUSION 55560 150TH AVENUE, FONDA , IA, 50540 3850 CONCEPT COURT , FORT WAYNE , IN, 46808

4143605479 12005479 DEEP ROOTS COLORADO, LLC DBA DEEP ROOTS 4339 S 93RD E AVE, TULSA, OK, 74145 9300 BROKEN ARROW EXPY , TULSA, OK, 74145

4143605260 12005260 Impello Biosciences 6620 CYPRESSWOOD DR. SUITE 250, SPRING, TX, 77379 815 14th Street SW, Loveland, CO, 80537

4143603670 12003670 KOCH AGRONOMIC SERVICES LLC 4111 E 37TH STREET N, WICHITA, KS, 67220 P O BOX 2900, WICHITA, KS, 672012900

4143600679 12000679 MEDINA AGRICULTURE PRODUCTS CO 4360 HWY 90 WEST, HONDO, TX, 78861 PO BOX 309, HONDO, TX, 78861

4143602187 12002187 OLDCASTLE LAWN & GARDEN 900 ASHWOOD PKWY, ATLANTA, GA, 31146 PO BOX 468567, ATLANTA, GA, 31146

4143606158 12006158 AZOTIC TECHNOLOGIES US, INC 150 PRESTON EXECUTIVE DRIVE, SUITE 201, CARY, NC, 27513 AZOTIC TECHNOLOGIES LTD. UNIT 6, HASSACARR CLOSE,, YORK ,   , YO19 5SN

4143605886 12005886 AGRAUXINE CORP. 375 BONNEWITZ AVENUE, VAN WERT, OH, 45891 PO BOX 222, VAN WERT, OH, 45891

4143605400 12005400 BACK TO THE ROOTS, INC. 100 WEBSTER STREET #200, OAKLAND, CA, 94607 C/O KELLY REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, COVINGTON, GA, 30014

4143604117 12004117 BASF CORP 26 DAVIS DR, RESEARCH TRIANGLE PARK, NC, 27709 26 DAVIS DR, RESEARCH TRIANGLE PARK, NC, 27709

4143604169 12004169 KELLOGG GARDEN PRODUCTS 350 W SEPULVEDA BLVD, CARSON, CA, 90745 350 W SEPULVEDA BLVD, CARSON, CA, 90745

4143602630 12002630 UNITED COMPOST & ORGANICS INC DBA FOX FARM 1900 BENDIXSEN ST, SOMOA, CA, 95564 PO BOX 787, ARCATA, CA, 95518

4143605869 12005869 VALENT BIOSCIENCES, LLC 1910 INNOVATION WAY, LIBERTYVILLE, IL, 60048 1910 INNOVATION WAY, LIBERTYVILLE, IL, 60048

4143604376 12004376 WINFIELD SOLUTIONS (HDQRTRS) PO BOX 64589, ST PAUL, MN, 55164 PO BOX 64589 MS 5705, ST PAUL, MN, 55164

4143600914 12000914 MONTANA SULPHUR & CHEMICAL CO 627 EXXON MOBIL RD, BILLINGS, MT, 59107 PO BOX 31118, BILLINGS, MT, 59107

4143606211 NULL TERRA VERA CORP 4 ANASAZI TRAILS LOOP, PLACITAS, NM, 87048 3777 CORRALES ROAD, CORRALES , NM, 87043

4143606212 NULL RIGHTLINE LLC 950 FALCON DRIVE, MALDEN, MO, 63863 1823 SHAW AVENUE, CLOVIS, CA, 93611

4143606219 NULL FULL ON AG SOLUTIONS, LLC 30 NORTH GOULD STREET, SHERIDAN, WY, 82801 1090 W 19TH AVENUE, EUGENE, OR, 97402

4143606230 NULL Hydrite Chemical Co. 17385 Golf Parkway, Brookfield, WI, 53045 17385 Golf Parkway, Brookfield, WI, 53045

4143606233 NULL AgroTech USA LLC 10901 Lowell Ave, Suite 110, Overland Park, KS, 66210 10901 Lowell Ave, Suite 110, Overland Park, KS, 66210

4143602248 12002248 G+ AG INC 1114 ROAD A, HUGOTON, KS, 67951 1114 ROAD A, HUGOTON, KS, 67951

4143600005 12000005 GARDEN CITY COOP INC 302 HWY 54, HOOKER, OK, 73945 PO BOX 400, HOOKER, OK, 739450400

4143603644 12003644 GROWERS SECRET INC 2300 Wilbur Lane, Antioch, CA, 94509 2300 Wilbur Lane, Antioch, CA, 94509

4143603029 12003029 GROWMARK INC 1701 TOWANDA AVE, BLOOMINGTON, IL, 61701 1705 TOWANDA AVE, BLOOMINGTON, IL, 61701

4143600624 12000624 HOWARD JOHNSONS ENTERPRISES 9675 S 60TH ST, FRANKLIN, WI, 53132 9675 S 60TH ST, FRANKLIN, WI, 53132

4143604022 12004022 HUMBOLDT BOTTLING 517 7TH ST, FORTUNA, CA, 95540 P O BOX 429, FORTUNA, CA, 95540

4143606167 12006167 HUNGRY PLANET ORGANICS 1831 S ROOSEVELT , BOISE, ID, 83705 1831 S ROOSEVELT , BOISE, ID, 83705

4143605396 12005396 KY HOME & GARDEN LLC 6100 MACK RD. #300, SACRAMENTO, CA, 95823 6100 MACK RD. #300, SACRAMENTO, CA, 95823

4143603688 12003688 LILLY MILLER BRANDS 1000 PARKWOOD CIRCLE SUITE 700, ATLANTA, GA, 30339 P O BOX 1019, SALEM, VA, 24153

4143600212 12000212 GARBER COOP (HDQRTRS) 102 E RAILROAD, GARBER, OK, 73738 PO BOX 849, GARBER, OK, 737380849

4143605519 12005519 GRUPO AGROTECNOLOGIA S.L POLIGONO INDUSTRIAL PUENTE ALTO, SPAIN,   , 03300 ORO AGRI,INC, Fresno, CA, 93725

4143605067 12005067 KEG RIVER CHEMICAL CORP. 10350 21 STREET, EDMONTON, AB, T6P1W4 10350 21 STREET, EDMONTON, AB, T6P1W4

4143603056 12003056 KEYPLEX 400 North New York Ave. Ste. 200, WINTER PARK, FL, 32789 PO BOX 2515, WINTER PARK, FL, 327902515

4143605781 12005781 LIQUID CATALYST TECHNOLOGY LLC HC 62 BOX 62155, EUREKA, NV, 89316 HC 62 BOX 62094, EUREKA, NV, 89316

4143606004 12006004 LIQUINOX COMPANY 221 W MEATS AVE, ORANGE, CA, 92865 221 W MEATS AVE, ORANGE, CA, 92865

4143605824 12005824 OMNIA SPECIALTIES INC 1 TRAMWAY ROAD, MORWELL, VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA,   , 3840 PO BOX 26118, FRESNO, , 93729

4143605630 12005630 OMYA INC. 9987 CARVER ROAD, SUITE 300, CINCINNATI, OH, 45242 9987 CARVER ROAD, SUITE 300, CINCINNATI, OH, 45242

4143605231 12005231 ORGANIC RESEARCH 4570 ALVARADO CANYON ROAD, SAN DIEGO, CA, 92120 4570 ALVARADO CANYON ROAD, SAN DIEGO, CA, 92120

4143605610 12005610 PHOSUL, LLC 250 BUSINESS LOOP, SUGAR CITY, ID, 83447 PO BOX 29042, SANTA FE, NM, 89592

4143605248 12005248 PLANT PRODUCTS USA INC 8468 RONDA DR, CANTON, MI, 48187 8468 RONDA DR, CANTON, MI, 48187

4143605873 12005873 SHARKEY PRODUCTS, LLC 305 HENRIETTE AVE., CRIVITZ, WI, 54114 PO BOX 462, CRIVITZ, WI, 54114

4143605049 12005049 SIMPLYGRO LLC 373 SOUTH WILLOW STREET, SUITE 289, MANCHESTER, NH, 03103 6620 Cypresswood Drive Suite 250 , Sprng, TX, 77379

4143602229 12002229 T & N INC 815 HWY T, FORISTELL, MO, 63348 PO BOX 240, FORISTELL, MO, 63348

4143605164 12005164 NATIVE EARTH 20504 4TH ST -ACEQUIA, RUPERT, ID, 83350 PO BOX 337, RUPERT, ID, 83350

4143604858 12004858 NATURAL AGRICULTURE SOLUTIONS OF AMERICA LLC 823 NE GUM SWAMP ROAD, LAKE CITY, FL, 32055 823 NE GUM SWAMP ROAD, LAKE CITY, FL, 32055

4143600744 12000744 PCS SALES (USA) INC (A SUBSIDIARY OF NUTRIEN LTD) CORP 500, DEERFIELD, IL, 60015 5296 Harvest Lake Drive, Loveland, CO, 80538

4143606149 12006149 Precision Laboratories, LLC 10016 55TH ST, KENOSHA, WI, 53144 C/O DELTA ANALYTICAL CORP, SILVER SPRING, MD, 20904

4143605875 12005875 RED ZONE TECHNOLOGIES PO BOX 5471, FRESNO, CA, 937555471 3300 S PARKER RD, SUITE 500, AURORA, CO, 80014

4143605703 12005703 RT SOLUTIONS, LLC DBA WORM POWER 80 LINDEU OAKS FRIVE, SUITE 210, ROCHESTER, NY, 14625 400 LINDEN OAKS DRIVE, SUITE 150, ROCHESTER, NY, 14625

4143602627 12002627 SPRAY N GROW INC 335 S HIGH STREET, RANDOLPH, WI, 53956 335 S HIGH STREET, RANDOLPH, WI, 53956

4143605578 12005578 SPRAYTEC FERTILIZERS 3219 99TH ST, URBANDALE, IA, 50322 3255 99TH ST, URBANDALE, IA, 50322

4143601019 12001019 MONTYS PLANT FOOD CO LLC 4800 STRAWBERRY LN, LOUISVILLE, KY, 40209 4800 STRAWBERRY LN, LOUISVILLE, KY, 40209

4143600865 12000865 NELSON PLANT FOOD 4624 HWY 159 E, BELLVILLE, TX, 77418 PO BOX 638, BELLVILLE, TX, 77418

4143605140 12005140 NEW MILLENIUM GARDEN, INC 16359 COUNTY RD S, FORT MORGAN, CO, 80701 16359 COUNTY RD S, FORT MORGAN, CO, 80701

4143605718 12005718 ROAM TECHNOLOGY NV GELEENLAAN 24, 3600, GENK, BELGIUM,   , 3600 GELEENLAAN 24, 3600, GENK, BELGIUM,   , 3600

4143605689 12005689 ROSE AGRI-SEED, INC. (DBA) PURE SEED 29975 S. BARLOW RD., CANBY, OR, 97032 PO BOX 250, HUBBARD, OR, 97032

4143606012 12006012 SHOMAX ENERGY US INC. 2525 KELL BLVD, WICHITA FALLS, TX, 76308 2525 KELL BLVD, WICHITA FALLS, TX, 76308

4143605947 12005947 SINGULAR AGRONOMICS 334 ST FRANCIS, WICHITA, KS, 67202 334 ST FRANCIS, WICHITA, KS, 67202

4143606174 12006174 STREAMLINE AG, LLC. 1015 N 205TH ST., ELKHORN, IL, 68125 2935 SOUTH KOKE MILL RD., SPRINGFIELD, IL, 62711

4143601027 12001027 TIGER SUL PRODUCTS LLC 29 BYRNE DR, ATMORE, AL, 36502 P O BOX 5, ATMORE, AL, 36504

4143604364 12004364 TIMAC AGRO USA INC 153 ANGSTADT LN, READING, PA, 19607 P O BOX 888, READING, PA, 19607

4143605332 12005332 TRUE ORGANIC PRODUCTS, INC 16782 WEST KAMM AVENUE, HELM, CA, 93627 PO BOX 7192, SPRECKELS, CA, 939627192

4143604004 12004004 JH BIOTECH INC 4951 OLIVAS PARK DR, VENTURA, CA, 93003 4951 OLIVAS PARK DR, VENTURA, CA, 93003

4143604286 12004286 PRO PRODUCTS LLC 6714 Pointe Inverness Way Ste 200, FT WAYNE, IN, 46804  P O BOX 640, HOCKESSIN, DE, 19707

4143602258 12002258 SAN Group Biotech USA, Inc 1260 AVENIDA CHELSEA, VISTA, CA, 92081 1260 AVENIDA CHELSEA, VISTA, CA, 92081

4143600602 12000602 SPECTRUM GROUP DIV OF UNITED IND P O BOX 142642, ST LOUIS, MO, 631140642 ATTN: Stephanie Garibaldi, Earth City, MO, 63045

4143604794 12004794 TERRACE BRANDS 3993 HOWARD HUGHES PARKWAY STE 250, LAS VEGAS, NV, 89169 14111 Scottslawn Rd, Marysville, OH, 43041

4143603720 12003720 TEVA CORP C/O KELLY REGISTRATION 2015 EVERGREEN DRIVE, CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO, 63701 14491 LOCHRIDGE BLVD, COVINGTON, GA, 30014

4143605485 12005485 NEUAG, LLC 695 FLAG LAKE DRIVE, FREEPORT, TX, 77531 695 FLAG LAKE DRIVE, CLUTE, TX, 77531

4143603227 12003227 NUTRIENTS PLUS LLC 2133 UPTON DRIVE STE 126-509, VIRGINIA BEACH, VA, 23454 2133 UPTON DRIVE STE 126-509, VIRGINIA BEACH, VA, 23454

4143606172 12006172 ORIGIN SOLUTIONS, LLC 8955 US HWY 301N, PARRISH, FL, 34219 C/O COMPASS REGULATORY, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94104

4143605704 12005704 PARA SIEMPRE B.V. AALSMEERDERWEG 249-K, AALSMEER, HOLLAND, NA, 1432CM JAS GLOBAL USA, LAS VEGAS, NV, 89107

4143602286 12002286 PEARL VALLEY FARMS DBA PEARL VALLEY ORGANIX 968 S KENT RD, PEARL CITY, IL, 61062 968 S KENT RD, PEARL CITY, IL, 61062

4143605014 12005014 PLANT LIFE COMPANY 335 E. LINTON BLVD, DELRAY BEACH, FL, 33483 958 TROPIC BLVD, DELRAY BEACH, FL, 33483

4143600746 12000746 PQ LLC 300 LINDENWOOD DRIVE, MALVERN, PA, 19312 111 INGALLS AVE, JOLIET, IL, 60435



4143605866 12005866 QUALITY PLUS MANUFACTURING 1007 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD, OELWEIN, IA, 50662 1007 INDUSTRIAL PARK DRIVE, OELWEIN, IA, 50662

4143603864 12003864 RALCO NUTRITION INC dba AGNITION 1600 HAHN RD, MARSHALL, MN, 56258 100 W College Dr, Marshall, MN, 56258

4143600731 12000731 SHAWNEE MILLING CO DBA SHAWNEE FEED CENTER (HQ) 1 NT OF HARDESTY RD & HWY 177, SHAWNEE, OK, 748021567 PO BOX 1567, SHAWNEE, OK, 748021567

4143605761 12005761 SIGMA AGRISCIENCE 2565 FM 1096, BOLING, TX, 77420 SIGMA AGRISCIENCE C/O BRAND MAVEN CONSULTING, BAKERSFIELD, CA, 93314

4143605918 12005918 MICROSOURCE, LLC 7632 COUNTY ROAD 1 , SHAKOPEE, MN, 55379 5 SKIDAWAY VILLAGE WALK, SAVANNAH, GA, 31411

4143605956 12005956 MORR, INC. 6500 FLOTILLA STREET, COMMERCE, CA, 90040 6500 FLOTILLA STREET, COMMERCE, CA, 90040

4143604859 12004859 NASA FERTILIZER LLC 823 NE GUM SWAMP ROAD, LAKE CITY, FL, 32055 823 NE GUM SWAMP ROAD, LAKE CITY, FL, 32055

4143601009 12001009 OCEAN CREST SEAFOOD 88 COMMERCIAL ST, GLOUCESTER, MA, 01930 28 KONDELIN RD, MAGNOLIA, MA, 01930

4143605415 12005415 OUR BETTER NATURE 554 PIT ROAD, BROWNSBURG, IN, 46112 C/O SUN GRO HORTICULTURE, AGAWAM, MA, 01001

4143605580 12005580 PGR AGVANTAGE, INC. 8450 REMINGTON DRIVE, EVANSVILLE, IN, 47711 3442 Curacao Court, Punta Gorda, FL, 33950

4143606181 12006181 PINEAE GREENHOUSE INC. 1901 S. 5100 W., OGDEN, UT, 84401 1150 18TH STREET NW, SUITE 475, WASHINGTON, DC, 20036

4143603104 12003104 MARS FISHCARE NORTH AMERICA INC 50 E HAMILTON ST, CHALFONT, PA, 18914 50 E HAMILTON ST, CHALFONT, PA, 18914

4143603371 12003371 AeroGrow International Inc 5405 Spine Rd, BOULDER, CO, 80301 5405 Spine Rd, BOULDER, CO, 80301

4143602109 12002109 SKTR INC 900 ROSS, AMARILLO, TX, 79102 900 ROSS, AMARILLO, TX, 79102

4143603465 12003465 Skyland Grain LLC 809 E HIGHLAND, JOHNSON, KS, 67855 PO BOX 1083, OLTON, TX, 79064

4143605174 12005174 Target Specialty Products 15415 MARQUARDT AVENUE, SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA, 90670 15415 MARQUARDT AVENUE, SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA, 90670

4143606107 12006107 BIOTROP, LLC 11125 NORTH AMBASSADOR DRIVE, KANSAS CITY, MO, 64153 C/O COMPASS REGULATORY, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94104

4143605682 12005682 DPH BIOLOGICALS 21417 COUNTY RD-1950 E, PRINCETON, IL, 61356 21417 COUNTY RD-1950 E, PRINCETON, IL, 61356

4143604660 12004660 EMERALD HARVEST 1399 CORPORATE CENTER PARKWAY, SANTA ROSA, CA, 95407 303 - 44500 SOUTH SUMAS ROAD, CHILLIWACK, BC, V2R5M3

4143605805 12005805 MOSAIC BIOSCIENCES, A BRAND OF THE MOSAIC COMPANY 111 E. TEVER ST., PLANT CITY, FL, 33563 PO Box 110355, DURHAM, NC, 27709

4143603662 12003662 NUTECH 5415 LAKE HOWELL RD STE 177, WINTER PARK, FL, 32792 P O BOX 3476, EDINBURG, TX, 78540

4143604916 12004916 THIS LAND INC 1434 SPRUCE ST, SUITE 100, BOULDER, CO, 80302 1434 SPRUCE ST, SUITE 100, BOULDER, CO, 80302

4143601023 12001023 VERDESIAN LIFE SCIENCES US LLC 1001 WINSTEAD DRIVE STE 480, CARY, NC, 27513 1001 WINSTEAD DRIVE STE 480, CARY, NC, 27513

4143603024 12003024 TRAMMO INC 3000 BAYPORT DR STE 100, TAMPA, FL, 336078403 3000 BAYPORT DR STE 100, TAMPA, FL, 336078403

4143605574 12005574 TRANSAGRA INTERNATIONAL INC. 101 GILBERT STREET, STORM LAKE, IA, 50588 101 GILBERT STREET, STORM LAKE, IA, 50588

4143604739 12004739 ULTRA YIELD MICRONUTRIENTS INC 213 W MOXEE AVE, MOXEE, WA, 98936 2405 W VASSAR RD, REESE, MI, 48757

4143605907 12005907 WATER AND SOIL CONSERVATION, LLC 7629 HULL STREET ROAD, NORTH CHESTERFIELD, VA, 232356441 201 W VAN BUREN ST, COLUMBIA CITY, IN, 46725

4143604587 12004587 THE REDWOOD GROUP LLC DBA REDWOOD COMMODITIES GROUP LLC 5920 NALL AVENUE STE 400, MISSION, KS, 66202 5920 NALL AVENUE STE 400, MISSION, KS, 66202

4143606028 12006028 VIBRANT PLANT SCIENCES LLC 544 MARTIN AVENUE, ROHNERT PARK, CA, 949282092 544 MARTIN AVENUE, ROHNERT PARK, CA, 949282092

4143601865 12001865 ALLIANCE AG AND GRAIN LLC 313 N MAIN, SPEARVILLE, KS, 67876 P O BOX 98, SPEARVILLE, KS, 67876

4143602086 12002086 BIOLOGIC LLC 6015 HWY 45 ALT SOUTH, WEST POINT, MS, 39773 6015 HWY 45 ALT SOUTH, WEST POINT, MS, 39773

4143600832 12000832 BLACK GOLD COMPOST CO 11424 CR 237, OXFORD, FL, 34484 PO BOX 190, OXFORD, FL, 34484

4143604043 12004043 CENTRAL GARDEN & PET GARDEN DIVISION 1000 PARKWOOD CIRCLE STE 700, ATLANTA, VA, 30339 C/O REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN, SALEM, VA, 24153

4143606036 12006036 CROP INTELLECT LTD RISEHOLME COLLEGE, LINCOLN, UK, LN22LG RISEHOLME COLLEGE, LINCOLN, UK, LN22LG

4143600831 12000831 PROBIOTICS PLUS LLC 104 WESTWOOD AVENUE, VINITA, OK, 74301 104 WESTWOOD AVENUE, VINITA, OK, 74301

4143602767 12002767 SOILWORKS LLC 4200 WEST 8TH ST, YANKTON, SD, 57078 PO BOX 119, YANKTON, SD, 57078

4143606123 12006123 STAR GROUP SOLUTIONS, LLC 18211 KATY FWY, HOUSTON, TX, 77094 C/O LANDIS INTERNATIONAL, VALDOSTA, GA, 316035126

4143605097 12005097 THE ORGANIC MECHANICS SOIL COMPANY 12 UNION STREET, MODENA, PA, 19358 2415 San Ramon Valley Blvd #4179, San Ramon, ca, 94583

4143604475 12004475 THORAG LLC 500 W HIGHWAY 96, SUITE 400, SHOREVIEW, MN, 55126 500 W HIGHWAY 96, SUITE 400, SHOREVIEW, MN, 55126

4143606192 NULL WESTERN AG TRADING 17600 COUNTY ROAD 1620, FITZHUGH, OK, 74843 PO BOX 118, FITTSTOWN, OK, 74842

4143605894 12005894 WIN BIOLOGICS 211 N ANDOVER RD. #802, ANDOVER, KS, 67002 C/O SPRING REGULATORY SCIENCES, SPRING, TX, 77379

4143602731 12002731 OMEGA PROTEIN INC 2105 CITY WEST BLVD STE 500, HOUSTON, TX, 770422838 610 Menhaden Road, Reedville, VA, 225392838

4143605277 12005277 SIMPLOT AB RETAIL, INC. DBA SIMPLOT TURF & HORTICULTURE 1099 W FRONT ST, BOISE, ID, 83707 P.O BOX 9296, BOISE, ID, 83707

4143605373 12005373 AURORA INNOVATIONS 29862 EAST ENID ROAD, EUGENE, OR, 974029600 2103 HARRISON AVE, OLYMPIA, Wa, 98502

4143605514 12005514 MASTER GARDEN NUTRIENTS LTD UNIT 6 & 7 DEMUTH WAY, JUNCTION 2 INDUSTRIAL ESTAT, OLDBURY, UK, B69 4LT 1150 18th Street NW, Washington , DC, 20036

4143604042 12004042 MIRIMICHI GREEN EXPRESS LLC 418 HERMITAGE RD, CASTLE HAYNE, NC, 28429 418 HERMITAGE RD, CASTLE HAYNE, NC, 28429

4143602587 12002587 PREMIER TECH 1 AVE PREMIER, RIVIERE-DU-LOUP G5R 6C1   QUEBEC, CD, 0 1 AVE PREMIER, RIVIERE-DU-LOUP  QUEBEC,   , G5R6C1

4143603462 12003462 REDOX BIO-NUTRIENTS LLC 130 S 100 W, BURLEY, ID, 83318 PO BOX 129, BURLEY, ID, 83318

4143605840 12005840 ROADSIDE ORGANICS 26083 CALHOUN RD, SHADY POINT, OK, 74956 26083 CALHOUN RD, SHADY POINT, OK, 74956

4143605133 12005133 SJ ENTERPRISES 7'OCONNOR COURT, GEPPS CROSS, SA, 5094 2415 San Ramon Valley Blvd, San Ramon , CA, 94583

4143601018 12001018 ACCESS BUSINESS GROUP INTL/AMWAY CORP 7575 FULTON ST E MC 50-1A, ADA, MI, 49355 7575 FULTON ST E MC 50-1A, ADA, MI, 49355

4143601905 12001905 VOGEL SEED & FERTILIZER, LLC 1891 SPRING VALLEY RD, JACKSON, WI, 53037 1891 SPRING VALLEY RD, JACKSON, WI, 53037

4143604323 12004323 WELDON'S CHEMICAL LLC 25 ROLAND AVE, MOUNT LAUREL, NJ, 08054 P O BOX 1019, SALEM, VA, 24153

4143605656 12005656 TCM GLOBAL HOLDINGS INC 99 JERSEY AVENUE, NEW BRUNSWICK, NJ, 08901 PO BOX 604697, BAYSIDE, NY, 11360

4143602116 12002116 UNCO INDUSTRIES INC 1577 11TH AVENUE, UNION GROVE, WI, 53182 1577 11TH AVENUE, UNION GROVE, WI, 53182

4143601976 12001976 WALDECK OIL & FERTILIZER LLC 700 S 9TH ST, ARKANSAS CITY, KS, 67005 PO BOX 373, ARKANSAS CITY, KS, 67005

4143603539 12003539 Wilbur Ellis Company LLC 7 E WASHINGTON AVE, YAKIMA, WA, 98803 4582 S. Ulster Street, Denver, CO, 80237

4143605364 12005364 Alchemy Bioscience LLC 2136 FORD PARKWAY #5134, SAINT PAUL, MN, 55116 P.O. BOX 10317, SPOKANE, WA, 99209

4143601982 12001982 DOGGETT CORP 30 CHERRY ST, LEBANON, NJ, 08833 30 CHERRY ST, LEBANON, NJ, 08833

4143602866 12002866 FARMERS COOP VAN BUREN 2105 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD, VAN BUREN, AR, 72956 P O BOX 1640, VAN BUREN, AR, 72957

4143606200 NULL CASCADIA SEAWEED CORP C-9774 THIRD STREET, SIDNEY, Oklahoma, V8L 3A4 C/O COMPASS REGULATORY, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94104

4143606206 NULL RICHLAWN TURF FOOD, LLC 15121 COUNTY ROAD 32, PLATTEVILLE, CO, 80651 15121 COUNTY ROAD 32, PLATTEVILLE, CO, 80651

4143604311 12004311 GREEN LIFE INC DBA KEY TO LIFE 10900 WEST 120TH AVE UNIT C, BROOMFIELD, CO, 80021 10900 WEST 120TH AVE UNIT C, BROOMFIELD, CO, 80021

4143604801 12004801 GREENSTAR PLANT PRODUCTS 9430 198TH ST, LANGLEY BC  CANADA, CD, V1M3C8 2103 HARRISON AVE, OLYMPIA, Wa, 98502

4143606197 NULL HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES, LLC (HQ) 225 SCHILLING BLVD., COLLIERVILLE, TN, 38017 225 SCHILLING BLVD., COLLIERVILLE, TN, 38017

4143604170 12004170 HYDRODYNAMICS INTERNATIONAL 5711 Enterprise Drive, Lansing, MI, 48911 PO BOX 29042, SANTA FE , NM, 87592

4143604710 12004710 ITAFOS CONDA LLC 3010 CONDA RD, SODA SPRINGS, ID, 83276 109 NORTH POST OAK LANE STE 145, HOUSTON, TX, 77024

4143606147 12006147 KOPPERT BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS 1502 OLD US 23, HOWELL, MI, 48843 1502 OLD US 23, HOWELL, MI, 48843

4143600650 12000650 KUGLER OIL CO 795 S RD H   KS, ULYSSES, KS, 67880 PO BOX 1748, MCCOOK, NE, 69001

4143605764 12005764 MACROSOURCE LLC (HQ) 5 SKIDWAY VILLAGE WALK, SAVANNAH, GA, 31411 5 SKIDWAY VILLAGE WALK, SAVANNAH, GA, 31411

4143606093 12006093 MERISTEM CROP PERFORMANCE GROUP 489 VILLAGE PARK DRIVE, POWELL, OH, 43065 489 VILLAGE PARK DRIVE, POWELL, OH, 43065

4143605088 12005088 NOUSBO USA, INC. 2100 W LOOP SOUTH, HOUSTON, TX, 77027 P.O Box 22472, HOUSTON, TX, 77227

4143605887 12005887 OCP NORTH AMERICA, INC 235 LAKE STREET EAST, WAYZATA, MN, 55391 C/O SPRING REGULATORY SCIENCES 6620 CYPRESSWOOD DRIVE SUITE 250, SPRING, TX, 77379

4143605055 12005055 PELLECHAR, LLC 370 INTERLOCKEN BLVD., BROOMFIELD, CO, 80021 PO Box 510, Eastlake, CO, 80614

4143603766 12003766 PERFECT BLEND LLC 771 S KULM RD, OTHELLO, WA, 99344 10900 NE 8TH ST STE 615, BELLEVUE, WA, 98004

4143602463 12002463 PLANT REVOLUTION INC 412 GOETZ AVE, SANTA ANA, CA, 92707 412 GOETZ AVE, SANTA ANA, CA, 92707

4143605833 12005833 PREVEGENICS, LLC 251 DEER TRAIL EAST, SEBRING, FL, 33876 254 CHAPMAN RD, NEWARK, DE, 19702

4143601822 12001822 QUALITY BORATE CO LLC 3690 ORANGE PL STE 495, CLEVELAND, OH, 44122 3690 ORANGE PL STE 495, CLEVELAND, OH, 44122

4143605298 12005298 REEFERTILIZER INC. SUITE #M257 - 1554 CARLING AVE., OTTAWA, ON, K1Z1G3 302 IONA ST., OTTAWA, ON, K1Z7B9

4143604445 12004445 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURING CO 102 BARTON ST, ST LOUIS, MO, 63104 C/O TSG, Washington, District of Columbia, 20036

4143605993 12005993 SOL SOILS LLC 13570 GROVE DR SUITE 310, MAPLE GROVE, MN, 55311 C/O BRAND MAVEN CONSULTING, BAKERSFIELD, CA, 93314

4143600698 12000698 ACADIAN SEAPLANTS LIMITED 30 BROWN AVE, DARTMOUTH  NS,   , B3B 1X8 1150 18th Street NW, Washington, DC, 20036

4143600008 12000008 CHOUTEAU LIME CO INC 104 SW 1ST ST, PRYOR, OK, 74361 104 SW 1ST ST, PRYOR, OK, 74361

4143605060 12005060 APTUS USA LLC 1072 Bristol St Ste 201, COSTA MESA, CA, 92626 1914 Thomes Ave, Ste. 2 #1141, Cheyenne, WI, 82001

4143604315 12004315 BIO HUMA NETICS INC 1331 W HOUSTON AVE, GILBERT, AZ, 85233 1331 W HOUSTON AVE, GILBERT, AZ, 85233

4143602274 12002274 ENP INVESTMENTS LLC dba Age Old Organics 2001 W MAIN ST, MENDOTA, IL, 61342 PO BOX 618, MENDOTA, IL, 613420618

4143604403 12004403 HAWTHORNE HYDROPONICS LLC DBA GENERAL ORGANICS 2877 GIFFEN AVE, SANTA ROSA, CA, 95407 14111 Scottslawn Road, Marysville, oh, 43041

4143603753 12003753 PLANTATION PRODUCTS LLC 202 S WASHINGTON ST, NORTON, MA, 02766 202 S WASHINGTON ST, NORTON, MA, 02766

4143601950 12001950 SIPCAM AGRO USA INC 2525 MERIDIAN PARKWAY, DURHAM, NC, 27713 2525 MERIDIAN PARKWAY Ste 100, DURHAM, NC, 27713

4143604149 12004149 3 TIER TECHNOLOGIES 413 W 13TH STREET, SANFORD , FL, 32771 413 W 13TH STREET, SANFORD , FL, 32771

4143603508 12003508 ADVANCED MICROBIAL SOLUTIONS 801 HWY 377 SOUTH, PILOT POINT, TX, 76258 1150 18th Street NW, Washington, DC, 20036

4143604447 12004447 ALBAUGH LLC 1525 NE 36th St., ANKENY, IA, 50021 C/O PATRICK McGINNITY, HUGO, MN, 55038

4143600527 12000527 Agri-Nutrients Inc 5201 BIRD CREEK AVE, CATOOSA, OK, 74015 5201 BIRD CREEK AVE, CATOOSA, OK, 74015

4143603614 12003614 Rhino Seed & Turf Supply 1093 129TH AVE, Wayland, MI, 49348 1093 129TH AVE, Wayland, MI, 49348

4143602962 12002962 EARTH WORKS 30 MORGAN HILL RD, EASTON, PA, 18042 30 MORGAN HILL RD, EASTON, PA, 18042

4143606033 12006033 INDOGULF BIOAG LLC 1309 COFFEEN AVE., SHERIDAN, WY, 82801 1309 COFFEEN AVE., SHERIDAN, WY, 82801

4143600710 12000710 PENNINGTON SEED INC BOX 338 HWY 160, GREENFIELD, MO, 65661 14481 LOCHRIDGE BLVD, COVINGTON, GA, 30014

4143603652 12003652 PROVEN WINNERS NORTH AMERICA LLC 45 NORTH FIRST ST STE B, CAMPBELL, CA, 95008 770 SILVER STREET, AGAWAM, MA, 01001

4143600635 12000635 SUN GRO HORTICULTURE DIST INC 770 SILVER STREET, AGAWAM, MA, 01001 770 SILVER STREET, AGAWAM, MA, 01001

4143606152 12006152 AGRI TECHNOVATION, LLC 331 ALMAHURST LANE, NICHOLASVILLE, KY, 40356 C/0 R3 AG CONSULTING, CLOVIS, CA, 93611

4143605195 12005195 AGSCITECH INC 1597 EAST CENTER, LOGAN, UT, 84320 1597 EAST CENTER, LOGAN, UT, 84320

4143604357 12004357 ANTLER TECHNOLOGIES LLC 261 JASMINE ST, TAVERNIER, FL, 33070 P O BOX 1088, TAVERNIER, FL, 33070

4143602071 12002071 INTERNATIONAL SULPHUR INC 1386 N FRONTAGE RD, MT PLEASANT, TX, 75455 1729 Dow Street, VALDOSTA, GA, 31601

4143604802 12004802 NATURES FORMULA 7645 CR 3600, BROWNSBORO, TX, 75756 P O BOX 200, BROWNSBORO, TX, 75756

4143602830 12002830 PRIDE AG RESOURCES 908 West Frontview st, DODGE CITY, KS, 67801 908 West Frontview st, DODGE CITY, KS, 67801

4143603261 12003261 CUTTING EDGE SOLUTIONS LLC 1388 ANTELOPE ROAD, WHITE CITY, OR, 97503 PO BOX 1727, SANTA ROSA, CA, 95402

4143602843 12002843 DRAMM CORP 2000 N 18TH ST, MANITOWOC, WI, 542211960 PO BOX 1960, MANITOWOC, WI, 542211960

4143600573 12000573 FRIT INDUSTRIES INC 1792 JODIE PARKER RD, OZARK, AL, 363601589 PO BOX 1589, OZARK, AL, 363611589

4143602777 12002777 HARRELLS LLC 720 KRAFT RD, LAKELAND, FL, 33815 P O BOX 807, LAKELAND, FL, 33802

4143604862 12004862 HAWTHORNE HYDROPONICS LLC 3204 NW 38TH CIRCLE, VANCOUVER, WA, 98660 14111 Scottslawn Road, Marysville, OH, 43041

4143604860 12004860 HORTISOL USA CORP D.B.A. CANNA CONTINENTAL 122-A E. FOOTHILL BLVD #196, ARCADIA, CA, 91006 122-A E. Foothill blvd. , Arcadia, CA, 91006

4143604487 12004487 KOCH FERTILIZER CANADA ULC 1400 17TH ST EAST, BRANDON (CANADA), MB, R7A7C4 P O BOX 2900 , WICHITA, KS, 672012900

4143604634 12004634 MARION AG SERVICE (MAS) 18745 BUTTEVILLE RD, AURORA, OR, 97002 9400 St Paul Hwy NE, Aurora, OR, 97002

4143600589 12000589 MILWAUKEE METROPOLITAN SEWERAGE DISTRICT 260 W SEEBOTH ST, MILWAUKEE, WI, 53204 260 W SEEBOTH ST, MILWAUKEE, WI, 53204

4143606198 NULL NITROGENE TECH 1545 HOTEL CIRCLE S STE 240, SAN DIEGO, CA, 92108 C/O SUN GRO HORTICULTURE, AGAWAM, MA, 01001

4143604155 12004155 PCI NITROGEN LLC 2001 JACKSON RD, PASADENA, TX, 77506 P O BOX 3447, PASADENA, TX, 77501

4143604733 12004733 PLANT TUFF 9600 MERCIER, DEARBORN, MI, 48120 WAGNER REG ASSOC, HOCKESSIN, DE, 19707

4143605512 12005512 PROFILE PRODUCTS LLC 219 SIMPSON ST. SW, CONOVER, NC, 28613 750 W. LAKE COOK RD., BUFFALO GROVE, IL, 60089

4143605607 12005607 REMIX CHEMICAL 2202 S FIGUEROA ST., LOS ANGELES, CA, 90007 22922 LOS ALISOS BLVD SUITE K #292, MISSION VIEJO, CA, 92691

4143604823 12004823 REMO BRANDS INC. 14-20295 113B AVE, MAPLE RIDGE, BC, V2X6E9 25278 130th Ave, MAPLE RIDGE, BC, V4R6E9

4143605542 12005542 SOUTH COAST HORTICULTURAL SUPPLY, INC. 26895 ALISO CREEK RD. #B685, ALISO VIEJO, CA, 92656 2103 HARRISON AVE NW, OLYMPIA, Wa, 98502

4143600813 12000813 SUSTANE NATURAL FERTILIZER INC 310 HOLIDAY AVE, CANNON FALLS, MN, 55009 310 HOLIDAY AVE, CANNON FALLS, MN, 55009

4143606100 12006100 TOPBUXUS GROWING SOLUTIONS MARKWEG 5, STRIJBEEK, OC, 4856AC C/O SPRING REGULATORY SCIENCES, SPRING, TX, 77379

4143603719 12003719 VALAGRO USA INC 2020 PONCE DE LEON BLVD STE 1203, CORAL GABLES, FL, 33134 101 NORTHWAY CT, RALEIGH, NC, 27615

4143604818 12004818 WHEELER AG LLC 15868 HWY 152, WHEELER, TX, 79096 PO BOX 238, WHEELER , TX, 79096

4143602826 12002826 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC HWY 70 & MAIN ST, DEVOL, OK, 73531 2202 S RED RIVER EXPWY, BURKBURNETT, TX, 76354



4143603197 12003197 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 22248 N COUNTY RD 1840, MANGUM, OK, 73554 22248 N COUNTY RD 1840, MANGUM, OK, 73554

4143605459 12005459 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 11070 STATE HWY 15, SPEARMAN, TX, 79081 11070 STATE HWY 15, SPEARMAN, TX, 79081

4143600049 12000049 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 110 W ASH, FAIRVIEW, OK, 73737  P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143603087 12003087 TYREE AG INC 1422 S BRIGGS AVE, KINSLEY, KS, 675470067 1422 S BRIGGS AVE, KINSLEY, KS, 675470067

4143604539 12004539 BERTELS B V OMMELPAD 2, OSPEL NETHERLANDS, NL, 6035PC OMMELPAD 2, OSPEL NETHERLANDS, NL, 6035PC

4143605385 12005385 GENERIC CROP SCIENCE, LLC (GCS, LLC) 1887 WHITNEY MESA DRIVE #9740, HENDERSON, NV, 890142069 1887 Whitney Mesa Drive #9740, Hendereson, NV, 890142069

4143604173 12004173 HAWTHORNE GARDENING CO, THE 800 PORT WASHINGTON BLVD, PORT WASHINGTON, NY, 11050 658 CLAUDIUS WAY, WINDSOR, CA, 95492

4143604887 12004887 LOCUS AGRICULTURAL SOLUTIONS 30500 AURORA RD STE 180, SOLON, OH, 44139 30500 AURORA RD STE 180, SOLON,   , 

4143605995 12005995 SIPCO Innovations Inc. UNIT 107 - 7717 BEEDIE WAY, DELTA, BC, CN, V4G0A5 1150 18TH STREET NW, SUITE 475, WASHINGTON, DC, 20036

4143602174 12002174 SOIL MENDER PRODUCTS 7355 FM 928, TULIA, TX, 79088 3071 HWY 86, TULIA, TX, 79088

4143602965 12002965 ACCELEGROW TECHNOLOGIES INC 3340 PEACHTREE RD STE 1460, ATLANTA, GA, 30326 5805 STATE BRIDGE RD STE G374, DULUTH, GA, 30097

4143601881 12001881 AG CHOICE 9197 NE 50TH, WEIR, KS, 66781 PO BOX 47, WEIR, KS, 66781

4143606131 12006131 AGROCETE 2727 ALLEN PARKWAY SUITE 1700, HOUSTON, TX, 77019 PO BOX 640, HOCKESSIN, DE, 19707

4143605272 12005272 AP TECH, INC. 5130 RIALTO ROAD, WEST CHESTER, OH, 45069 5130 RIALTO ROAD, WEST CHESTER, OH, 45069

4143605203 12005203 BIOPRO PRODUCTS, LLC DBA PLANT NUCO 2705 VIA ORANGE WAY, SPRING VALLEY, CA, 91978 2705 VIA ORANGE WAY, SPRING VALLEY, CA, 91978

4143603834 12003834 CR BROWN ENTERPRISES 235 MILTON MASHBURN DR, ANDREWS, NC, 28901 235 MILTON MASHBURN DR, ANDREWS, NC, 28901

4143600815 12000815 EASY GARDENER 3022 FRANKLIN AVE, WACO, TX, 767107352 1750 17TH STREET, PARIS, KY, 40361

4143605585 12005585 ELM DIRT 14210 NORBY RD, GRANDVIEW, MO, 64030 262 MOODY HOLLOW ROAD, POWELL, TN, 37849

4143604546 12004546 FBN INPUTS LLC 388 El Camino Real, San Carlos, CA, 94070 388 EL CAMINO REAL, SAN CARLOS, CA, 94070

4143606037 12006037 FLORALIFE, INC. 751 THUNDERBOLT DRIVE, WALTERSBORO, SC, 29488 C/O KELLY REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, COVINGTON, GA, 30014

4143603311 12003311 ATLANTIC PACIFIC AG CO 525 Clubhouse Dr Ste 210, Peachtree City, GA, 30269 525 Clubhouse Dr Ste 210, Peachtree City, GA, 30269

4143604749 12004749 BAYER ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE,DIV OF BAYER CROP SCIENCES LP 700 CHESTERFIELD PARKWAY W, , CHESTERFIELD, MO, 63017 700 CHESTERFIELD PARKWAY W, , CHESTERFIELD, MO, 63017

4143605843 12005843 BIOLINE CORPORATION 3971 OLD WALNUT ROAD, ALVINSTON, ON, NON1A0 PO BOX 429, ALVINSTON, ON, NON1AO

4143604140 12004140 CITY OF FAYETTEVILLE 16464 E WYMAN RD, FAYETTEVILLE, AR, 72701 1500 N FOX HUNTER RD, FAYETTEVILLE, AR, 72701

4143602282 12002282 DYNA GRO 2775 GIANT RD, RICHMOND, CA, 94806 202 S WASHINGTON STREET, NORTON, MA, 02766

4143605991 12005991 EGE PRODUCTS 450 CR C, MINNEOLA, KS, 67865 PO BOX 538, MINNEOLA, KS, 67865

4143604451 12004451 ENVIRO KURE INC 5222 E COMLY ST, PHILADELPHIA, PA, 19135 9408 Rosedale Road, Hicksville, OH, 43526

4143603692 12003692 SPRA-GREEN LAWN FERTILIZER LLC 221 N MAIN ST, PORTALES, NM, 88130 P O BOX 1566, FALLON, NV, 89407

4143603169 12003169 SQM NORTH AMERICA 2727 PACES FERRY ROAD BLDG 2 STE 1425, ATLANTA, GA, 30339 14737 PAMS WAY, BAKERSFIELD, CA, 93314

4143600782 12000782 SURE CROP 877 W HWY 36, SENECA, KS, 665389740 877 W HWY 36, SENECA, KS, 665389740

4143602237 12002237 TECHNAFLORA PLANT PRODUCTS LTD 101-7261 RIVER PLACE, MISSION  BC, XX, V4S 0A2 101-7261 RIVER PLACE, MISSION  BC, XX, V4S 0A2

4143606155 12006155 UNITED NUTRIENTS 6450 AUTOMALL PKWY SUITE B, GILROY, CA, 95020 6450 AUTOMALL PKWY SUITE B, GILROY, CA, 95020

4143602219 12002219 US GYPSUM CO 550 W ADAMS ST, CHICAGO, IL, 60661 550 W ADAMS ST, CHICAGO, IL, 60661

4143602755 12002755 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 1375 ROAD 185, SUBLETTE, KS, 67877 P O BOX 148, SUBLETTE, KS, 67877

4143600343 12000343 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 222 E MAPLE, BILLINGS, OK, 74630  P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143600721 12000721 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 32890 E 211TH ST S, COWETA, OK, 74429 PO BOX 547, COWETA, OK, 744290547

4143603938 12003938 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 306 NE 8TH ST, DIMMITT, TX, 79027 P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143602271 12002271 KOCH FERTILIZER ENID LLC 1 ML E OF AIRPORT ON FARMLAND RD, ENID, OK, 73701 PO BOX 2900, WICHITA, KS, 672202900

4143601844 12001844 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 310 E JENSEN, EL RENO, OK, 73036 310 E JENSEN, EL RENO, OK, 73036

4143603889 12003889 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 7313 W FM 922, ERA, TX, 76238 7313 W FM 922, ERA, TX, 76238

4143600060 12000060 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. RR2 92B, HOUGH, OK, 73942 P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143600533 12000533 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. PO BOX 1286, GODDARD, KS, 67052 PO BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143604926 12004926 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 22282 HWY 34, FORT MORGAN, CO, 80701 P.O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143604883 12004883 HELENA AGRI ENTERPRISES LLC 3177 CO RD 1140, EAKLY, OK, 73033 P O BOX 328, EAKLY, OK, 73033

4143605713 12005713 JR SIMPLOT COMPANY 1150 HWY 30 W, POCATELLO , ID, 83204 PO BOX 70013, BOISE , ID, 83707

4143604180 12004180 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 15629 HWY 79 N, ALTHEIMER, AR, 72004 P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80538

4143605712 12005712 JR SIMPLOT COMPANY S HWY 430, ROCK SPRINGS, WY, 82901 PO BOX 70013, BOISE , ID, 83707

4143600626 12000626 MIRACLE GRO LAWN PRODUCTS INC 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041

4143605569 12005569 FERTI TECHNOLOGIES (ST-MICHEL, QC) 560 RHEAUME C.P. 129, ST-MICHEL, QC, J0L 2J0 C/O REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN, INC., SALEM, VA, 24153

4143604537 12004537 FERTILE PEAT PRODUCTS LLC 250 PRO PEAT DRIVE, SUGAR CITY, ID, 83448 C/O Academy Irrigation LLC, Santa Fe, NM, 87592

4143603576 12003576 BALL DPF LLC dba Natures Source 307 E MULBERRY ST, SHERMAN, TX, 75090 307 E MULBERRY ST, SHERMAN, TX, 75090

4143601869 12001869 BARTLETT COOP ASSN 4TH & MAIN, BARTLETT, KS, 67332 4017 US Hwy 59 N, Chetopa, KS, 67336

4143605517 12005517 BIO365 LLC 30 KELLOGG RD, CORTLAND, NY, 13045 C/O KRK CONSULTING LLC, Mercer, PA, 16137

4143600696 12000696 BONUS CROP FERTILIZER 5903 HIGHWAY 66, GREENVILLE, TX, 75402 PO BOX 1062, GREENVILLE, TX, 75403

4143605422 12005422 CAMERON CHEMICALS INC 4530 PROFESSIONAL CIRCLE, VA BEACH, VA, 23455 2405 W. VASSAR RD., REESE, MI, 48757

4143601975 12001975 CAROLINA EASTERN INC 1820 SAVANNAH HWY, CHARLESTON, SC, 29407 PO BOX 30008, CHARLESTON, SC, 29417

4143602397 12002397 COFFEYVILLE RESOURCES NITROGEN FERTILIZERS LLC 10 E CAMBRIDGE CIRCLE STE 115, KANSAS CITY, KS, 66103 10 E CAMBRIDGE CIRCLE DR STE 115, KANSAS CITY, KS, 66103

4143604900 12004900 COMPASS MINERALS WYNYARD INC #2 BIG QUILL ROAD, Wynyard  Saskatchewan, CD, S0A 4T0 9900 W. 109TH ST., OVERLAND PARK, KS, 66210

4143602975 12002975 DAVEY TREE EXPERT CO 1500 N MANTUA ST, KENT, OH, 44240 PO BOX 5193, KENT, OH, 442405193

4143602583 12002583 EAU CLAIRE COOP OIL CO 4970 KANE RD, EAU CLAIRE, WI, 54703 PO BOX 837, EAU CLAIRE, WI, 54703

4143606063 12006063 FERTI TECHNOLOGIES 100 E FM 2449, PONDER, TX, 76259 C/O REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGNS, INC. , SALEM, VA, 24153

4143606134 12006134 GREEN VALLEY NURSERY 9815 E. 520 ROAD , CLAREMORE, OK, 74019 17102 EAST 430 ROAD, CLAREMORE , OK, 74017

4143600701 12000701 GRO TEC INC 1280 ATLANTA HWY, MADISON, GA, 30650 14481 LOCHRIDGE BLVD, COVINGTON, GA, 30014

4143605106 12005106 HARRISON GYPSUM, LLC 1550 DOUBLE DR, NORMAN, OK, 73069 1550 DOUBLE DR, NORMAN, OK, 73069

4143606157 12006157 HGV OPCO LLC 500 ORIENT STREET, CHICO, CA, 959285674 500 ORIENT STREET, CHICO, CA, 959285674

4143605432 12005432 INNOVA RESOURCES LLC PO BOX 271070, FORT COLLINS, CO, 80527 3420 E. Harmony Rd. Ste. 122, FORT COLLINS, CO, 80528

4143606085 12006085 JABCO LLC 550 W PIONEER BLVD , MESQUITE, NV, 89027 550 W PIONEER BLVD , MESQUITE, NV, 89027

4143604813 12004813 JT DIMMICK 83450 RTE 271, PIERCY, CA, 95587 P O BOX 640, GARBERVILLE, CA, 95542

4143605070 12005070 LSB CHEMICAL LLC 3503 NW 63RD ST STE 500, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 731162238 3503 NW 63RD ST STE 500, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73116

4143601836 12001836 MASTER PLANT-PROD INC 314 ORENDA RD, BRAMPTON ONT, CD, L6T1G1 314 ORENDA RD, BRAMPTON ONT, CD, L6T1G1

4143606214 NULL PIVOT BIO 701 Carlson Parkway Suite 220, Minnetonka, MN, 55305 701 Carlson Parkway Suite 220, Minnetonka, MN, 55305

4143606221 NULL Happy Happy Houseplant LLC 3097 Santa Clara Dr., Santa Clara, UT, 84765 3097 Santa Clara Dr., Santa Clara, UT, 84765

4143601020 12001020 SWISS FARMS PRODUCTS INC 3993 HOWARD HUGHES PKY., SUITE 250, LAS VEGAS, NV, 89169 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041

4143602418 12002418 ROD MCLELLAN 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041

4143602846 12002846 FARMERS COOP ASSN 400 E NELSON, QUANAH, TX, 79252 P O BOX E, ELDORADO, OK, 73537

4143604746 12004746 CHS INC. 40610 BENSON PARK RD, TECUMSEH, OK, 74873 P O BOX 897, WILLMAR, MN, 56201

4143600588 12000588 MILLER CHEMICAL & FERTILIZER LLC 120 RADIO RD, HANOVER, PA, 17331333 PO BOX 333, HANOVER, PA, 173310333

4143606026 12006026 NANOGRAPHENE FERTILIZER, INC. 10410 PIONEER BLVD., SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA, 90670 10410 PIONEER BLVD., SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA, 90670

4143602571 12002571 FRISCHE BROS FERTILIZER 5898 US HWY 87, DUMAS, TX, 79029 P O BOX 1565, DUMAS, TX, 79029

4143604972 12004972 GREENGRO BIOLOGICALS LLC 7796 BELL RD, WINDSOR, CA, 95492 PO BOX 976, WINDSOR, CA, 95492

4143605221 12005221 ICL SPECIALTY PRODUCTS INC 622 EMERSON ROAD STE 500, ST. LOUIS, MO, 63141 622 Emerson Road, Ste. 500, St. Louis, MO, 63141

4143601907 12001907 JR PETERS INC 6656 GRANT WAY, ALLENTOWN, PA, 18106 6656 GRANT WAY, ALLENTOWN, PA, 18106

4143605339 12005339 KELP PRODUCTS INTERNATIONAL (PTY) LTD Blue Waters Close, Simons Town, 7975 South Africa,   , C/O J.M. Ag Consulting, Fresno, CA, 93650

4143602899 12002899 LAND VIEW INC 343 N HWY 24, RUPERT, ID, 83350 PO BOX 475, RUPERT, ID, 83350

4143605359 12005359 HUMANE, LLC 547 NORTH 20 WEST, VINEYARD, UT, 84059 547 NORTH 20 WEST, VINEYARD, UT, 84059

4143604868 12004868 HYDROPONIC RESEARCH 4570 ALVARADO CANYON RD SUITE H, SAN DIEGO, CA, 92120 4570 ALVARADO CANYON RD SUITE H, SAN DIEGO, CA, 92120

4143606164 12006164 JABB OF THE CAROLINAS, INC. 302 E. BROWN ST, PINE LEVEL, NC, 27568 JABB C/O BRAND MAVEN CONSULTING 14737 PAMS WAY, BAKERSFIELD, CA, 93314

4143600779 12000779 LIDOCHEM, LLC. 20 VILLAGE COURT, HAZLET, NJ, 07730 20 VILLAGE COURT, HAZLET, NJ, 07730

4143605986 12005986 LIND MARINE LLC 1175 NIMITZ AVENUE, SUITE 120, VALLEJO, CA, 94592 C/O SPRING REGULATORY SCIENCES , SPRING, TX, 77379

4143606030 12006030 MADAM BIO-GENETIX LLC 5138 MONTIANO LANE, DUBLIN, CA, 94568 5138 MONTIANO LANE, DUBLIN, CA, 94568

4143604196 12004196 NOVELTY MANUFACTURING CO 1330 LOOP RD, LANCASTER, PA, 17601 1330 LOOP RD, LANCASTER, PA, 17601

4143606176 12006176 PELTON SHEPHERD INDUSTRIES 3120 W. MARCH LANE , STOCKTON, CA, 95219 C/O SPRING REGULATORY SCIENCES, SPRING, TX, 77379

4143604684 12004684 RHIZOFLORA INC 1800 LOMBARDI LANE, SANTA ROSA, CA, 95407 14111 Scottslawn Road, Marysville, OH, 43041

4143606144 12006144 ROOTMAKER PRODUCTS COMPANY 917A WILLOWBROOK DR., HUNTSVILLE, AL, 35802 PO BOX 14553, HUNTSVILLE, AL, 35815

4143602050 12002050 NEW ENGLAND FERTILIZER CO 97 E HOWARD ST, QUINCY, MA, 02169 435 Williams Court, Suite 100, Baltimore, MD 21220, Baltimore, Maryland, 21220

4143604920 12004920 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTION, INC. 15092 190 ROAD, SMITH CENTER, KS, 66967 P.O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143605679 12005679 OAKLEY PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS, LLC 815 HIGHWAY T, FORISTELL, MO, 63348 815 HIGHWAY T, FORISTELL, MO, 63348

4143606056 12006056 PARAGON PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS 3635 KNIGHT RD. #7, MEMPHIS, TN, 38118 15415 MARQUARDT AVE, SANTA FE SPRINGS, CA, 90670

4143604789 12004789 PLANT FOODS INC 5051 41ST STREET, VERO BEACH, FL, 32967 P O BOX 1089, VERO BEACH, FL, 32961

4143602514 12002514 POOLE CHEMICAL CO INC 110 1ST ST, TEXLINE, TX, 79087 PO BOX 10, TEXLINE, TX, 790870010

4143604233 12004233 QUALITY LIQUID FEED 2530 PORT PLACE, MUSKOGEE, OK, 74402 3586 STATE HWY 23 NORTH, DODGEVILLE, WI, 53533

4143602607 12002607 RAPIDGROW INDUSTRIES INC 20203 113B AVE, MAPLE RIDGE BC, CD, V2X 0Z1 PO BOX 31020, WINDSOR  ON,   , N9G2Y2

4143600901 12000901 REGAL CHEMICAL CO 600 BRANCH DR, ALPHARETTA, GA, 30004 PO BOX 900, ALPHARETTA, GA, 30009

4143602340 12002340 SEVIER COUNTY FARMERS COOP 220 N 1ST ST, DEQUEEN, AR, 71832 PO BOX 107, DEQUEEN, AR, 71832

4143605453 12005453 SIMPLOT AB RETAIL INC DBA SIMPLOT GROWER SOLUTIONS 18562 S 150TH ST E, WEBBERS FALLS, OK, 74470 P.O BOX 9296, BOISE, ID, 83707

4143605998 12005998 STEALTH AMENDMENTS 29 W 7TH ST, EDMOND, OK, 73003 29 W 7TH ST, EDMOND, OK, 73003

4143600712 12000712 STOLLER ENTERPRISES INC 9090 KATY FREEWAY STE 400, HOUSTON, TX, 77024 9090 KATY FREEWAY STE 400, HOUSTON, TX, 77024 

4143604831 12004831 SUL4R-PLUS, LLC 14660 Dixie Hwy, LOUISVILLE, KY, 40272 c/o KRR Consulting LLC, Mercer, PA, 16137

4143600651 12000651 MEARS FERTILIZER INC 629 N INDUSTRIAL RD, EL DORADO, KS, 670421271 PO BOX 1271, EL DORADO, KS, 670421271

4143602462 12002462 MICHIGAN PEAT CO PO BOX 980129, HOUSTON, TX, 77098 PO BOX 980129, HOUSTON, TX, 77098

4143606029 12006029 NISUS CORP 100 NISUS DRIVE, ROCKFORD, TN, 37857 100 NISUS DRIVE, ROCKFORD, TN, 37857

4143606145 12006145 NORTH AMERICAN KELP 116 CROSS STREET, WALDOBORO, ME, 04572 116 CROSS STREET, WALDOBORO, ME, 04572

4143602601 12002601 OKLAHOMA KANSAS COOPERATIVES - KIOWA, KS 130 MAIN ST, KIOWA, KS, 67070 130 MAIN ST , KIOWA , KS, 67070

4143605077 12005077 RCCI INC 4903 THOMASON DRIVE, MIDLAND, TX, 79703 c/o Spring Regulatory Sciences, Spring, TX, 77379

4143600428 12000428 SEDAN FARM SUPPLY 412 S CHAUTAUQUA, SEDAN, KS, 67361 412 S CHAUTAUQUA, SEDAN, KS, 673610039

4143603217 12003217 STARK BROS NURSERIES & ORCHARDS CO 20947 HWY 54 W, LOUISIANA, MO, 63353 PO BOX 1800, LOUISIANA , MO, 63353

4143606002 12006002 SUPERNUTES, LLC 1721 MAPLELANE AVE, HAZEL PARK, MI, 48030 1721 MAPLELANE AVE, HAZEL PARK, MI, 48030

4143602789 12002789 TURF CARE SUPPLY CORP 50 PEARL ROAD, BRUNSWICK, OH, 44212 50 PEARL ROAD, BRUNSWICK, OH, 44212

4143606190 NULL ZYMECO 310 S 25TH STREET, COLORADO SPRINGS, CO, 80904 C/O COMPASS REGULATORY, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94104

4143600539 12000539 MARTIN OPERATING PARTNERSHIP LP 4200 B STONE RD, KILGORE, TX, 756630191 PO BOX 191, KILGORE, TX, 756630191

4143606032 12006032 VIBRANTZ ERACHEM MEXICO CARRETERA TAMPICO VALLES KM 28, TAMOS, VE, 92018 CARRETERA TAMPICO VALLES KM 28, TAMOS, VE, 92018

4143603061 12003061 SIMS FERTILIZER & CHEMICAL CO 1006 INDUSTRIAL AVE, OSBORNE, KS, 67473 PO BOX 330, OSBORNE, KS, 67473

4143605206 12005206 ATHENA AG, INC. 8760 YOUNGER CREEK  DRIVE, SACRAMENTO, CA, 91752 1300 MARSH LANDING PARKWAY, JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL, 32250

4143603204 12003204 BAICOR LC 1895 N 600 W, LOGAN, UT, 84321 2935 South Koke Mill Rd., Springfield, IL, 627110725

4143605916 12005916 KULA BIO 6 MERCER ROAD, NATICK, MA, 01760 6 MERCER ROAD, NATICK, MA, 01760

4143605848 12005848 MICROBIAL SCIENCE LABORATORIES, LLC 866-D BRIDGE VALLEY ROAD, COLUMBIA, PA, 17512 866-D BRIDGE VALLEY ROAD, COLUMBIA, PA, 17512



4143604826 12004826 PURPLE COW ORGANICS 5935 COUNTY HWY K, WAUNAKEE, WI, 83597 5935 COUNTY HWY K, WAUNAKEE, WI, 53597

4143602908 12002908 REFORESTATION TECHNOLOGIES INTL 5355 MONTEREY FRONTAGE RD, GILROY, CA, 95020 5355 MONTEREY FRONTAGE RD, GILROY, CA, 95020

4143605040 12005040 SPARETIME SUPPLY, INC. 475 E. SAN FRANCISCO AVE., WILLITS, CA, 95490 300 E. Commercial St., WILLITS, CA, 95490

4143604685 12004685 3H TRADING COMPANY LLC 8505 TECHNOLOGY FOREST PLACE, THE WOODLANDS, TX, 77381 8505 TECHNOLOGY FOREST PLACE, THE WOODLANDS, TX, 77381

4143605872 12005872 AGRARIUS CORP 246 COUNTY ROAD 446, VARDAMAN, MS, 38878 204 COUNTY ROAD 446, VARDAMAN, MS, 38878

4143603041 12003041 YARA UK LTD MANOR PLACE WELLINGTON ROAD, POCKINGTON YORK UK,   , Y0421DN 100 N TAMPA ST STE #3200, TAMPA, FL, 33602

4143605030 12005030 SUSTANITE, INC. 1700 GAZIN STREET, HOUSTON, TX, 77020 1700 GAZIN STREET, HOUSTON, TX, 77020

4143605925 12005925 SYNSUS PRIVATE LABEL PARTNERS 18211 KATY FREEWAY, SUITE 325, HOUSTON, TX, 77094 C/O SPRING REGULATORY SCIENCES, SPRING, TX, 77379

4143605410 12005410 TRACER MINERALS 18825 24 ROAD, CIMARRON, KS, 67835 18825 24 ROAD, CIMARRON, KS, 67835

4143605879 12005879 W. NEUDORFF GMBH KG 4 - 6761 KIRKPATRICK CR, SAANICHTON, BC, 00000 PO BOX 178, BRENTWOOD BAY, BC, 00000

4143605296 12005296 WINTERFALLS RANCH 5301 PICCADILLY CIRCLE, POLLOCK PINES, CA, 95726 P.O. BOX 682, EL DORADO, CA, 95623

4143606027 12006027 AGRITEIN, LLC 304 ESTATE DR W, MANDEVILLE, LA, 70448 12733 DIRECTOR'S LOOP, WOODBRIDGE, VA, 22192

4143605667 12005667 AKUSA INC. 1625 E SHAW AVE. , FRESNO, CA, 93710 1625 E SHAW AVE, FRESNO, CA, 93710

4143605490 12005490 APC, INC. 2425 SE OAK TREE CT, ANKENY, IA, 50021 2425 SE OAK TREE CT, ANKENY, IA, 50021

4143604668 12004668 AQUA YIELD OPERATIONS 9180 S. Sandy Parkway, Sandy, UT, 84070 C/O KRK CONSULTING LLC, Mercer, PA, 16137

4143605503 12005503 BIO BIZZ NA LLC 11661 SAN VICENTE BLVD STE 220, LOS ANGELES, CA, 90049 11661 SAN VICENTE BLVD STE 220, LOS ANGELES, CA, 90049

4143603399 12003399 BOUGAINVILLEA GROWERS INTERNATIONAL 7401 STRINGFELLOW RD, SAINT JAMES CITY, FL, 33956 7401 STRINGFELLOW RD, SAINT JAMES CITY, FL, 33956

4143603571 12003571 CX HORTICULTURE PO BOX 8048, WARNBRO, WA, 6169 791 QUEENS GATE WAY, WADSWORTH, OH, 44281

4143605963 12005963 GARDYN, INC. 8120 WOODMONT AVE., BETHESDA, MD, 20814 8120 WOODMONT AVE., BETHESDA, MD, 20814

4143605707 12005707 HAWTHORNE HYDROPONICS LLC 800 PORT WASHINGTON BLVD, PORT WASHINGTON, NY, 11050 14111 SCOTTSLAWN ROAD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041

4143606203 NULL WAVE GROUP LLC 405 FRONT STREET , FILER, ID, 83328 c/o ACADEMY IRRIGATION, SANTA FE , NM, 87592

4143606205 NULL NO STRESS DISTRIBUTION 310 NW MORGAN LANE, GRANTS PASS, OR, 97526 310 NW MORGAN LANE, GRANTS PASS, OR, 97526

4143604642 12004642 HELLO NATURE USA, INC. 5426 N RD 68 STE D, PASCO, WA, 99301 1800 Purdue Pkwy, Anderson, IN, 46016

4143605521 12005521 HGV OPCO LLC 1730  S FEDERAL HWY, DEL RAY, FL, 33483 2250 East 52nd Street, Vernon, CA, 90058

4143604600 12004600 HUMIC GROWTH SOLUTIONS LLC DBA HGS BIOSCIENCE 709 EASTPORT RD, JACKSONVILLE, FL, 32218 709 EASTPORT RD, JACKSONVILLE, FL, 32218

4143604153 12004153 JM FERTILIZER LLC 610 W Azeele St Ste 101, TAMPA, FL, 33602 610 W Azeele St Ste 101, TAMPA, FL, 33602

4143603580 12003580 KOCH FERTILIZER LLC (FORMERLY KOCH NITROGEN CO LLC) 4111 E 37TH ST N, WICHITA, KS, 67201 P O BOX 2900, WICHITA, KS, 672012900

4143600677 12000677 LESCO INC 24500 CENTER RIDGE , WEST LAKE, OH, 44145 24500 CENTER RIDGE , WEST LAKE, OH, 44145

4143605499 12005499 MAGIC STAR NUTRIENTS, INC. 6965 LUTHER DR. #10, SACRAMENTO, CA, 95823 C/O KRK CONSULTING LLC, MERCER, PA, 16137

4143600906 12000906 MKC 206 E INDIANA, PLAINS, KS, 67869 PO BOX D, Moundridge, KS, 67107

4143605452 12005452 NAS LLC DBA NORTHERN AG SUPPLIERS 11280 AURORA AVE, URBANDALE, IA, 50322 11280 AURORA AVE, URBANDALE, IA, 50322

4143600771 12000771 NUTRIEN US LLC (HEADQUARTERS) 5296 HARVEST LAKE DRIVE, LOVELAND, CO, 80538 5296 HARVEST LAKE DRIVE, LOVELAND, CO, 80538

4143604517 12004517 OFFERLE COOP GRAIN & SUPPLY CO 22 E SANTE FE, OFFERLE, KS, 67563 222 E SANTE FE, OFFERLE, KS, 67563

4143600547 12000547 PLANT MARVEL LABS INC 371 E 16TH ST, CHICAGO HTS, IL, 60411 371 E 16TH ST, CHICAGO HTS, IL, 60411

4143602658 12002658 PREMIER MAGNESIA, LLC 102 COMMERCE ST, WAYNESVILLE, NC, 28786 102 COMMERCE ST, WAYNESVILLE, NC, 28786

4143604446 12004446 PROACTIVE NUTRIENT SOLUTIONS LLC DBA/NUTRIENT SOLUTIONS CO 53500 E 170 RD, MIAMI, OK, 74354 53500 E 170 RD, MIAMI, OK, 74354

4143606074 12006074 PUNA BIO CORPORATION 479 JESSIE STREET, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94103 PO BOX 640, HOCKESSIN, DE, 19707

4143603727 12003727 RED RIVER SPECIALITIES INC 1906 N BROADWAY, ADA, OK, 74820 1324 N HEARNE AVENUE STE 120, SHREVEPORT, LA, 71107

4143605871 12005871 ROSY SOIL PBC 282 PARK AVENUE SOUTH, NEW YORK , NY, 100031502 C/O KRK CONSULTING LLC, MERCER, PA, 16137

4143605835 12005835 SCIETETICS, INC. 17878 COUNTY ROAD 15 , FORT MORGAN, CO, 80701 17878 COUNTY ROAD 15 , FORT MORGAN, CO, 80701

4143605734 12005734 TIDAL GROW AGRISCIENCE 3710 IRON GATE ROAD , BELLINGHAM, WA, 98226 3710 IRON GATE ROAD, BELLINGHAM, WA, 98226

4143605053 12005053 URBAN-GRO, INC 1751 PANORAMA POINT, LAFAYETTE, CO, 80026 1751 PANORAMA POINT, LAFAYETTE, CO, 80026

4143603388 12003388 VI-JON, LLC 8515 PAGE AVE, ST LOUIS, MO, 63114 c/o KRK Consulting LLC, Mercer, PA, 16137

4143603253 12003253 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 508 W AVE, WELLINGTON, TX, 79095 508 W AVE, WELLINGTON, TX, 79095

4143600416 12000416 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 400 N SANTA FE, SHATTUCK, OK, 73858 P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143600605 12000605 US BORAX INC - BORON FACILITY 14486 BORAX RD, BORON, CA, 93516 200 E Randolph St, Chicago, IL, 60601

4143600603 12000603 SCOTTS MIRACLE GRO PRODUCTS INC 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041

4143603733 12003733 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 1425 N 13TH, BLACKWELL, OK, 74631 1425 N 13TH, BLACKWELL, OK, 74631

4143600066 12000066 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 952 MAPLE AVE & KNUTSON, GUYMON, OK, 73942 P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143602339 12002339 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 630 MT PLEASANT ST, PITTSBURG, TX, 75686 PO BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143604244 12004244 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 102 WEST AVE, LEVELLAND, TX, 79336 P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143600536 12000536 ADVANSIX 905 E RANDOLPH RD, HOPEWELL, VA, 23860 905 E RANDOLPH RD, HOPEWELL, VA, 23860

4143600514 12000514 AG PRO SYSTEMS INC 242 PR 3341, BIG SANDY, TX, 75755 242 PR 3341, BIG SANDY, TX, 75755

4143605321 12005321 AMBROSIA CROPZ 121 S ROBINSON AVE, FLORENCE, CO, 81226 PO BOX 306, FLORENCE, CO, 81226

4143602409 12002409 INTREPID POTASH - NEW MEXICO LLC 707 17TH STREET STE 4200, DENVER, CO, 80202 P O BOX 8000, MONSEY, NY, 10952

4143602228 12002228 Barenbrug USA Inc 33477 HWY 99E, TANGENT, OR, 97389 P O BOX 239, TANGENT, OR, 97389

4143600405 12000405 Farmers Coop Assn - Eldorado 18587 ST HWY 6, ELDORADO, OK, 735370444 P O BOX E, ELDORADO, OK, 73537

4143606111 12006111 WILLIAMS FEED & GRAIN 10460 COUNTY ROAD 170, RED ROCK, OK, 74651 PO BOX 247, RED ROCK, OKLAHOMA, OK, 74651

4143604922 12004922 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 13622 EAST HARDY RD, HOUSTON, TX, 77039 P.O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143606108 12006108 BIOTROP, LLC 747 SW 2ND AVE, GAINESVILLE, FL, 32601 C/O COMPASS REGULATORY, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94104

4143604963 12004963 COAST OF MAINE ORGANIC PRODUCTS INC 145 NEWBURY ST. , PORTLAND, ME, 04101 145 NEWBURY ST. , PORTLAND, ME, 04101

4143600613 12000613 CONKLIN COMPANY INC 551 VALLEY PARK DR, SHAKOPEE, MN, 55379 551 VALLEY PARK DR, SHAKOPEE, MN, 55379

4143604954 12004954 DOWN TO EARTH DISTRIBUTORS 3030 JUDKINS RD, EUGENE, OR, 97403 PO BOX 1419, EUGENE, OR, 97440

4143600592 12000592 NACHURS ALPINE SOLUTIONS LLC 421 LEADER ST, MARION, OH, 43302 421 LEADER ST, MARION, OH, 43302

4143606079 12006079 ORGANITEK 81296 STATE RD 70, BECKWOURTH, CA, 96129 81296 STATE RD 70, BECKWOURTH, CA, 96129

4143604162 12004162 PREMIER HORTICULTURE INC 200 KELLY RD, UNIT E-1, QUAKERTON, PA, 18951 200 KELLY RD, UNIT E-1, QUAKERTON, PA, 18951

4143606178 12006178 ACREEDGE LLC 1079 T AVENUE, BOONE, IA, 50036 268 BUSH ST., SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94104

4143605508 12005508 ALLIED NUTRIENTS 50 PEARL ROAD, BRUNSWICK, OH, 44212 50 PEARL ROAD, BRUNSWICK, OH, 44212

4143606057 12006057 BIO AG MANAGEMENT 2819 N 2850TH AVE, AUGUSTA, IL, 62311 2819 N 2850TH AVE, AUGUSTA, IL, 62311

4143606096 12006096 BIODEL AG INC. 38768 W. FARRELL ROAD, MARICOPA, AZ, 85138 C/O SPRING REGULATORY SCIENCES , SPRING, TX, 77379

4143601825 12001825 CHEM-X INTERNATIONAL LLC (CXI) 1100 E SANDY LAKE RD, COPPELL, TX, 75019 1100 E SANDY LAKE RD, COPPELL, TX, 75019

4143605648 12005648 CUSTOM SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LLC 534 CR 529A, LAKE PANASOFFKEE, SUMTER COUNTY, FL, 33538 534 CR 529A, LAKE PANASOFFKEE, SUMTER COUNTY, FL, 33538

4143605619 12005619 DIAMOND K GYPSUM 1720 S RED HILLS DR., RICHFIELD, UT, 84701 1720 S RED HILLS DR., RICHFIELD, UT, 84701

4143605571 12005571 FERTI TECHNOLOGIES (WALLINGFORD, CT) 155 EAST ST, WALLINGFORD, CT, 06492 C/O REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN, INC., SALEM, VA, 24153

4143604297 12004297 FERTI TECHNOLOGIES CORP 102 S 29TH ST, PHOENIX, AZ, 850342703 REGISTRATIONS BY DESIGN INC, SALEM, VA, 24153 

4143602211 12002211 FERTRELL CO 600 N 2ND ST, BAINBRIDGE, PA, 17502 PO BOX 265, BAINBRIDGE, PA, 17502

4143605386 12005386 BLOOM CITY, LLC 630 W NICKERSON ST. UNIT C, SEATTLE, WA, 98119 PO BOX 2013, BELLEVUE, WA, 98009

4143603537 12003537 CALCIUM PRODUCTS INC 50602 330TH AVE, GILMORE CITY, IA, 50541 2520 NORTH LOOP DRIVE STE 1100, AMES, IA, 50010

4143605425 12005425 CALIFORNIA ORGANIC FERTILIZERS, INC. 10585 INDUSTRY AVENUE, HANFORD, CA, 93230 10585 INDUSTRY AVE., HANFORD, CA, 93230

4143604192 12004192 CLEANGROW 3789 Vine Hill Rd, Sebastopol, CA, 95472 268 BUSH STREET, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94104

4143604857 12004857 CURRENT CULTURE H2O 4333 S MINNEWAWA AVE, FRESNO, CA, 93725 4067 W Shaw Ave Ste 112, FRESNO, CA, 93722

4143604754 12004754 DIMMITT SULFUR PRODUCTS LTD HWY 194 SE, DIMMITT, TX, 79027 P O BOX 237, TEXLINE, TX, 79087

4143604569 12004569 DLF USA INC DBA DLF PICKSEED USA INC 175 WEST H  STREET, HALSEY, OR, 97348 PO Box 229, HALSEY, OR, 97348

4143606048 12006048 ELICIT PLANT 1 PASSAGE DE LA CROIX, MOULINS SUR TARDOIRE, FR, 16220 PO BOX 640, HOCKESSIN, DE, 19707

4143605819 12005819 ENDURO-TECH ENERGY SERVICES 6300 BOUCHER DR, EDMOND, OK, 73034 6300 BOUCHER DR, EDMOND, OK, 73034

4143602924 12002924 ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND (ADM FERTILIZER) 121 S 8TH STREET STE 1700, MINNEAPOLIS, MN, 55402 121 S 8TH STREET STE 1700, MINNEAPOLIS, MN, 55402

4143603026 12003026 ARYSTA LIFESCIENCE NORTH AMERICA LLC 15401 WESTON PARKWAY #170, CARY, NC, 27513 15401 WESTON PARKWAY #170, CARY, NC, 27513

4143606087 12006087 BIO ADVANTAGE RECYCLING COMPANY 5106 NORTH HARRISON, SHAWNEE, OK, 74804 5106 NORTH HARRISON ST., SHAWNEE, OK, 74804

4143606184 12006184 BOTANICARE 2300 CHABOT COURT, TRACY, CA, 95304 14111 SCOTTSLAWN ROAD, MARYSVILLE,   , OH4304

4143604839 12004839 BRIDGEWELL AGRIBUSINESS LLC 12420 SE CARPENTER DRIVE, CLACKAMAS, OR, 970159594 12420 SE CARPENTER DRIVE, CLACKAMAS, OR, 97015

4143604222 12004222 CH BIOTECH LLC 601 KETTERING DR, ONTARIO, CA, 91761 601 KETTERING DR, ONTARIO, CA, 91761

4143605976 12005976 COVINGTON CORPORATION 5801 W BRITTON ROAD, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73132 5801 W BRITTON ROAD, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73132

4143606047 12006047 EFE INC. 138 PROFESSIONAL WAY, WELLINGTON, FL, 334146391 138 PROFESSIONAL WAY, WELLINGTON, FL, 334146391

4143600756 12000756 GREEN INDUSTRIES INC 1874 HWY 77 SOUTH, ITALY, TX, 76651 PO BOX 194, ITALY, TX, 766510194

4143605705 12005705 GROW MORE, INC. 15600 NEW CENTURY DR., GARDENA, CA, 90248 15600 NEW CENTURY DR., GARDENA, CA, 90248

4143604278 12004278 HORIZON AG PRODUCTS 1819 Denver West Dr, Lakewood, CO, 80401 1819 Denver West Dr, Lakewood, CO, 80401

4143604726 12004726 HORTICULTURAL ALLIANCE LLC 1550 66TH AVE DR E, SARASOTA, FL, 34243 1550 66TH AVE DR E, SARASOTA, FL, 34243

4143605527 12005527 K+S NORTH AMERICA CORP 3900 GABRIELLE LANE, AURORA, IL, 60598 3900 GABRIELLE LANE, AURORA, IL, 60598

4143606083 12006083 KELP BLUE BIOTECH B.V. VALERIUSSTRAAT 54-2, AMSTERDAM, 00, 1071MK VALERIUSSTRAAT 54-2, AMSTERDAM, 00, 1071MK

4143606216 NULL Pacific Kelp Company, Inc. 996 Stedman St., Ketchikan, AK, 99901 PO Box 6361, Ketchikan, AK, 99901

4143606218 NULL UPL NA, INC. 5 Laboratory Drive, Durham, NC, 27713 15401 Weston Parkway, Cary, NC, 27513

4143606232 NULL Growthplex LLC 4070 K Rd, Plains, KS, 67869 6446 E Central Ave #241, Wichita, KS, 67206

4143600675 12000675 LAWN & GARDEN PRODUCTS INC 3654 S WILLOW, FRESNO, CA, 93725 P O BOX 1566, FALLON, NV, 89407

4143605711 12005711 MEZFER CROWN INC. 8415 DATAPOINT DRIVE, SUITE 750, SAN ANTONIO, TX, 78249 C/O WAGNER REGULATORY ASSOCIATES, HOCKESSIN, DE, 19707

4143605691 12005691 MIIM HORTICULTURE LIMITED UNIT 201 7575 NORTH FRASER WAY, BURNABY, BC, V5J4Z3 UNIT 201 7575 NORTH FRASER WAY, BURNABY, BC, V5J4Z4Z3

4143605167 12005167 NATURE HILLS NURSERY, INC. C/O VPG 2336 SOUTH 156TH CIRCLE, OMAHA, NE, 68130 230 FM 87, BONHAM, TX, 75418

4143606050 12006050 NATURE'S CHOICE INC. 704 ROGERS ROAD, GLENNVILLE, GA, 30427 PO BOX 1025, GLENNVILLE , GA, 30427

4143604461 12004461 HGCI INC DBA/HAWTHORNE HYDROPONICS BRANDS 3993 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY STE 250, LAS VEGAS, NV, 891696754 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041

4143604158 12004158 HOLGANIX LLC 54 CONCHESTER RD, GLEN MILLS, PA, 193421506 1000 N 5 Points Road, West Chester, PA, 193801506

4143605909 12005909 INTERNATIONAL PET SUPPLIES & DISTRIBUTION INC 10850 VIA FRONTERA, SAN DIEGO, CA, 92127 5927 PAINT BANK ROAD, NEW CASTLE, VA, 24127

4143605911 12005911 INTREPID POTASH - MOAB, LLC HWY 279, MINE SITE POTASH RD, MOAB, UT, 84532 PO BOX 8000, MONSEY, NY, 10952

4143605398 12005398 MARRONE BIO INNOVATIONS, INC. 1540 DREW AVE., DAVIS, CA, 95618 C/O TSG CONSULTING, Washington , DC, 20036

4143605929 12005929 MOLASSES KINGS 100 EASY STREET #5905, CAREFREE, AZ, 85377 100 EASY STREET #5905, CAREFREE, AZ, 85377

4143605737 12005737 GOWAN COMPANY, LLC 370 S. MAIN STREET, YUMA, AZ, 85364 PO BOX 5569, YUMA, AZ, 853665569

4143603018 12003018 INTEROCEANIC CORP 7 RENAISSANCE SQ 7TH FLOOR, WHITE PLAINS, NY, 10601 7 RENAISSANCE SQ 7TH FLOOR, WHITE PLAINS, NY, 10601

4143604102 12004102 ISAGRO USA INC 1005 Slater Road, Suite 212, Durham, NC, 27703 P O BOX 5569, YUMA, AZ, 85364

4143604848 12004848 JONATHAN GREEN & SONS INC PO BOX 326, FARMINGDALE, NJ, 07727 PO BOX 326, FARMINGDALE, NJ, 07727

4143602293 12002293 JR SIMPLOT CO 16777 HOWLAND AVE, LATHROP, CA, 95330 PO BOX 70013, BOISE , ID, 83707

4143601025 12001025 JR SIMPLOT CO (HQ) 1099 W FRONT STREET, BOISE, ID, 83702 P.O. BOX 70013, BOISE, ID, 83707

4143600725 12000725 KNOX FERTILIZER COMPANY, INC. 2660 E 100 S, KNOX, IN, 46534 PO BOX 248, KNOX, IN, 46534

4143606072 12006072 M4 CONSULTING INC 6701 OAK KNOLL RD, ARGYLE, TX, 76226 6701 OAK KNOLL RD, ARGYLE, TX, 76226

4143606039 12006039 OATH, INC. 101 MONTGOMERY STREET, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94129 OATH C/O COMPASS REGULATORY, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94104

4143600915 12000915 PBI / GORDON CORP 22701 W 68th Terrace, SHAWNEE, KS, 66226 P.O BOX 860350, SHAWNEE, KS, 66286

4143606146 12006146 RECORD HARVEST 14283 S 2000 RD, NEVADA, MO, 64772 14283 S 2000 RD, NEVADA, MO, 64772

4143600780 12000780 RED RIVER FARMERS COOP INC 1330 N DIXON ST, GAINESVILLE, TX, 76241 PO BOX 858, GAINESVILLE, TX, 76241

4143603712 12003712 SCHAFER FISHERIES INC 2112 SANDRIDGE RD, THOMSON, IL, 61285 P O BOX 399, THOMSON, IL, 61285



4143600695 12000695 SCOTTS CO (HDQRTRS) 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 430410001

4143600833 12000833 SUN BULB CO INC 1615 SW HWY 17, ARCADIA, FL, 34266 1615 SW Highway 17, ARCADIA, FL, 342660698

4143606069 12006069 TEXAS JAVA PARTNERS 1212 SILVER CREEK AZLE ROAD, AZLE, TX, 76020 C/O KRK CONSULTING LLC, MERCER, PA, 16137

4143605977 12005977 THE MARPHYL MARINE PHYTOPLANKTON COMPANY INC. 915 E CORDOVA ST, SUITE 56104, VANCOUVER, BC, V6A4B8 915 E CORDOVA ST, SUITE 56104, VANCOUVER, BC, V6A4B8

4143605990 12005990 OSTARA INC. 1001 NORTH WARSON ROAD, SUITE 200, ST LOUIS, MO, 63132 1001 NORTH WARSON ROAD, SUITE 200, ST LOUIS, MO, 63132

4143605669 12005669 PHASE II, INC 15750 SOUTH 680 WEST, REMINGTON, IN, 47977 PO BOX 185, REMINGTON, IN, 47977

4143605832 12005832 PHOSPHOLUTIONS INC 101 INNOVATION BLVD SUITE 206, STATE COLLEGE, PA, 16803 C/O COMPASS REGULATORY, SAN FRANCISCO, CA, 94104

4143600524 12000524 PRO-SOL 1792 JODIE PARKER RD, OZARK, AL, 36360 PO BOX 1589, OZARK, AL, 363611589

4143604195 12004195 PURELY ORGANIC PRODUCTS LLC 1 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE STE 125, PORTSMOUTH, NH, 03301 6620 Cypresswood Drive Suite 250 , Spring, TX, 77379

4143603858 12003858 SEAAGRI INC 4822 KINGS DOWN RD, DUNWOODY, GA, 30338 1538 Roper Road, Canton , GA, 30115

4143600003 12000003 SEED STATION LLC DBA ECKROAT SEED CO (ESCO) PO BOX 17610, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73136 PO BOX 17610, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 731361610

4143606013 12006013 SNOWYANDME LLC 1309 COFFEEN AVE STE 1200 , SHERIDAN, WY, 82801 P.O.BOX 9657, CHANDLER HEIGHTS, AZ, 85127

4143604312 12004312 MESSINAS 490 Route 57 W, WASHINGTON, NJ, 07882 490 Route 57 W, WASHINGTON, NJ, 07882

4143604961 12004961 NUTRIAG LTD 39 GAIL GROVE, TORONTO, ON, M9M1M5 172 BELFIELD ROAD, TORONTO, ONTARIO, ON, M9W1H11H1

4143605142 12005142 PRIMARY OCEAN, PBC 24011 FM 1097 W, MONTGOMERY, TX, 77356 C/O BRAND MAVEN CONSULTING, BAKERSFIELD, CA, 93314

4143606110 12006110 SAVIOLIFE S.R.L. VIALE LOMBARDIA, 29, VIADANA (ITALY), MN, 46019 187 POPLAR DRIVE, OAKBANK, MB, R5N0K6

4143603373 12003373 SOUTHWOOD LANDSCAPE AND NURSERY INC 9025 S LEWIS AVE, TULSA, OK, 741373214 9025 S LEWIS AVE, TULSA, OK, 741373214

4143605655 12005655 SYNGENTA CROP PROTECTION PO BOX 18300, GREENSBORO, NC, 27419 P.O. Box 18300, Greensboro, NC 27419-8300, GREENSBORO, NC, 274098300

4143603410 12003410 ANTLER KING TROPHY PRODUCTS INC 7148 State Highway 199, Upper Sandusky, OH, 43351 C/O Kalmbach Feeds, Inc, Upper Sandusky, OH, 43351

4143602683 12002683 AQUASCAPE INC 901 AQUALAND WAY, ST CHARLES, IL, 60174 TSG, Washington , DC, 20036

4143600705 12000705 MFA Inc 201 RAY YOUNG DR, COLUMBIA, MO, 65201 201 RAY YOUNG DR, COLUMBIA, MO, 65201

4143605900 12005900 Mountain View Seeds 8955 SUNNYVIEW RD NE, SALEM, OR, 97305 8955 SUNNYVIEW RD NE, SALEM, OR, 97305

4143600121 12000121 WHEELER BROS GRAIN CO (HDQRTRS) 501 W RUSSWORM, WATONGA, OK, 73772 PO BOX 29, WATONGA, OK, 737720029

4143604177 12004177 HIT MANUFACTURING 15374 103 A AVE, SURREY,   , V3R7AZ 15374 103 A AVE, SURREY,   , V3R7AZ

4143605301 12005301 KANNAR EARTH SCIENCE, LTD. 2420 Tech Center Parkway, Lawrenceville, GA, 30043 C/O ACADEMY IRRIGATION, LLC, P.O. BOX 29042, SANTA FE, NM, 87592

4143603135 12003135 ROSENS INC 605 12TH ST, AURORA, NE, 68818 700 SW 291 HWY, STE 204, LIBERTY, MO, 56031

4143605171 12005171 ROYAL GOLD LLC 1689 GLENDDALE  DRIVE , MCKINLEYVILLE, CA, 95519 PO BOX 2531, ANDERSON , SC, 29621

4143604872 12004872 RX GREEN TECHNOLOGIES LLC 3950 NOME ST, DENVER, CO, 80239 3950 NOME ST, DENVER, CO, 80239

4143604674 12004674 SAFERGRO LABORATORIES INC 4987 OLIVAS PARK DR, VENTURA, CA, 93003 JH BIOTECH INC, VENTURA, CA, 93003

4143604885 12004885 ABLE AG SOLUTIONS, LLC 335 NORTH BRACBOUND DRIVE #UNIT3, ST AUGUSTINE, FL, 32084 838 SUMMER BAY, ST. AUGUSTINE, FL, 32080

4143604842 12004842 AGRITEC INTERNATIONAL 8756 STOCKARD DRIVE #304, FRISCO, TX, 75034 3329 N INTERSTATE 35, GAINESVILLE, TX, 76240

4143604757 12004757 WILD VALLEY FARMS 2775 N 7000 E, CROYDON, UT, 84018 6000 E Croydon Rd, CROYDON, UT, 84018

4143604048 12004048 TALC USA 1710 141ST AVE SE, PAGE, ND, 58064 1710 141ST AVE SE, PAGE, ND, 58064

4143603809 12003809 TOWER GARDEN LLC 140 CRESCENT DR, COLLIERVILLE, TN, 38017 140 CRESCENT DR, COLLIERVILLE, TN, 38017

4143600604 12000604 US BORAX INC 200 E Randolph St, Chicago, IL, 60601 200 E. Randolph Street, Chicago, IL, 60601

4143600541 12000541 AGROPLUS OPERATING LP 5420 SOUTH FM 14, HAWKINS, TX, 75765 PO BOX 1250, HAWKINS, TX, 75765

4143605123 12005123 AGROTHRIVE, INC. 26775 OLD STAGE ROAD, GONZALES, CA, 93926 26783 OLD STAGE ROAD, GONZALES, CA, 93926

4143602386 12002386 AGXPLORE INTERNATIONAL INC 7035 STATE HWY D, PARMA, MO, 63870 4753 Nash Rd, Scott City, MO, 63780

4143603256 12003256 AMEROPA NORTH AMERICA INC 2502 N ROCKY POINT DR STE 580, TAMPA, FL, 336071426 2502 N ROCKY POINT DR STE 990, TAMPA, FL, 336071426

4143604833 12004833 COGOS HORTICULTURALSUPPLY AND CONSULTING LLC 4500E M-36 , STOCKBRIDGE, MI, 49285 4500E M-36 , STOCKBRIDGE, MI, 49285

4143605044 12005044 DCM USA LLC BANNERLAAN 79, ,   , 100 E PARK ST SUITE 204, OLATHE, KS, 66061

4143604217 12004217 EARTHWORM CASTINGS UNLIMITED LLC 1179 SYLVERTIS, WATERFORD, MI, 48328 2415 SAN RAMON VALLEY BLVD, SAN RAMONE, CA, 94583

4143605762 12005762 GCI TURF 1771 US 29 BUSINESS, REIDSVILLE, NC, 27320 PO BOX 215, REIDSVILLE, NC, 27323

4143604424 12004424 GREEN TECHNOLOGIES LLC 646 US HWY SOUTH, JACKSONVILLE, FL, 32234 P O BOX 357905, GAINESVILLE, FL, 326357905

4143604897 12004897 GRO-WELL BRANDS, INC. 420 E SOUTHERN AVE, TEMPE, AZ, 85282 PO BOX 25406, TEMPE, AZ, 85285

4143605820 12005820 HELM AGRO US, INC. 401 E. JACKSON ST., SUITE 1600, TAMPA, FL, 33602 401 E. JACKSON ST., SUITE 1600, TAMPA, FL, 33602

4143606207 NULL ROYAL GOLD LLC 3621 HIGHWAY 29S, ANDERSON, SC, 29621 PO BOX 2531, ANDERSON, SC, 29621

4143606208 NULL Fulcrop Sciences Corporation 5120 N SANTA FE AVENUE #B, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73118 5120 N SANTA FE AVENUE #B, OKLAHOMA CITY, OK, 73118

4143605931 12005931 ILLUSION OUTDOORS LLC 5200 100th STREET NW, ORONOCO, MN, 55960 5200 100th STREET NW, ORONOCO, MN, 55960

4143600579 12000579 INTERNATIONAL CHEMICAL CO 1887 E 71ST ST, TULSA, OK, 74136 1887 E 71ST ST, TULSA, OK, 74136

4143600581 12000581 JRM CHEMICAL 4881 NEO PKWY, CLEVELAND, OH, 44128 4881 NEO PKWY, CLEVELAND, OH, 44128

4143605905 12005905 JVH CONSUMER PRODUCTS INC. 113 FLORAL DRIVE, CHAPEL HILL, NC, 27516 113 FLORAL DRIVE, CHAPEL HILL, NC, 27516

4143605953 12005953 KATANA AGRISCIENCE CORP 10181 BRIDGEWATER CT, WOODBURY, MN, 55129 10181 BRIDGEWATER CT, WOODBURY, MN, 55129

4143605330 12005330 PHIVE.8 DISTRIBUTION 1890 E 58TH AVE, DENVER, CO, 80701 4600 N Pecos St, Dnver, CO, 80211

4143605980 12005980 PRO FARM GROUP, INC. 1530 DREW AVENUE, DAVIS, CA, 95618 C/O TSG, 1150 18TH STREET NW, SUITE 475, WASHINGTON, DC, 20036

4143603879 12003879 ROCK HOLDINGS SA PTY LTD 189 Esplanade, South Brighton, SA Australia,   , 5048 C/O Spring Regulatory Sciences, SPRING, TX, 77379

4143602637 12002637 SHELL BEACH INC 842 FISHER RD, MANY, LA, 71449 842 FISHER RD, MANY, LA, 71449

4143605684 12005684 SUMMIT NUTRIENTS LLC 10505 CR 65 , FOLEY, AL, 36535 PO BOX 2076, BELLE GLADE , FL, 33430

4143600806 12000806 TESSENDERLO KERLEY INC 2910 N 44th St. STE 100, PHOENIX, AZ, 85018 2910 N 44th St. STE 100, PHOENIX, AZ, 85018

4143600532 12000532 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 15158 E HWY 56, HONEY GROVE, TX, 75446 15158 E HWY 56, HONEY GROVE, TX, 75446

4143604245 12004245 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. P O BOX 188, CLAREDON, TX, 79226 P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143602847 12002847 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 300 E BROADWAY, ROSCOE, TX, 79545 PO BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143602910 12002910 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 10015 US Highway 183, CLINTON, OK, 73601 PO BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143602930 12002930 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 15803 STATE RD 21, CIMARRON, KS, 67835 P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143600621 12000621 HYPONEX CORP 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041 14111 SCOTTSLAWN RD, MARYSVILLE, OH, 43041

4143600743 12000743 Wilbur Ellis Company LLC 3325 US HWY 54 E, DALHART, TX, 79022 7 E WASHINGTON AVE, YAKIMA, WA, 98903

4143600065 12000065 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 241 N WASHINGTON, WELCH, OK, 743690298 PO BOX 298, WELCH, OK, 74369

4143600911 12000911 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 20369 E CR 158, ALTUS, OK, 73521 PO BOX 814, ALTUS, OK, 73522

4143600625 12000625 Loveland Products Inc 3005 ROCKY MOUNTAIN AVE, LOVELAND, CO, 80538 PO BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143602845 12002845 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 16828 HWY 283, ALTUS, OK, 73522 PO BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143602887 12002887 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 301 W HIGHWAY 54, PLAINS, KS, 67869 PO BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80637

4143602995 12002995 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 2902 S CHURCH ST, PARIS, TX, 75462 PO BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143604056 12004056 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. EAST 24TH STREET, BLICKS, OK, 73105 P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632

4143604205 12004205 Wilbur Ellis Company LLC 1525 W 10TH STREET, HUGOTON, KS, 67951 P O BOX 441, HUGOTON, KS, 67951

4143602194 12002194 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 410 4TH ST HWY 385/87, HARTLEY, TX, 79044 PO BOX 109, HARTLEY, TX, 79044

4143602825 12002825 Helena Agri-Enterprises LLC 2202 S RED RIVER EXPWY, BURKBURNETT, TX, 76354 2202 S RED RIVER EXPWY, BURKBURNETT, TX, 76354

4143600522 12000522 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 302 W HWY 64, WEBBER FALLS, OK, 74470 P O BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 806320577

4143600534 12000534 NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS, INC. 2025 S OLD 83 HWY, GARDEN CITY, KS, 67846 PO BOX 1286, GREELEY, CO, 80632


